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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Garrett Eklof          M20-29       1/102       16:38       33:12       50:02    5:27     1:07:36
2     Jerome Tharaud         M30-39       1/172       16:39       33:14       50:22    5:36     1:09:33
3     Blake Becker           M30-39       2/172       17:28       34:48       52:12    5:40     1:10:15
4     Ethan Shanks           M20-29       2/102       16:58       34:19       52:09    5:40     1:10:20
5     Thomas Enright         M20-29       3/102       17:16       34:59       52:22    5:42     1:10:45
6     Johan Levin            M30-39       3/172       17:22       34:59       53:02    5:50     1:12:24
7     Sam Keepman            M20-29       4/102       17:44       35:59       54:35    5:58     1:13:59
8     Joseph Skurski         M20-29       5/102       17:26       35:46       54:34    5:58     1:14:04
9     Matthew Braaksma       M40-49       1/128       18:19       36:47       55:22    6:01     1:14:36
10    Garret Wernecke        M20-29       6/102       17:42       36:05       55:19    6:08     1:16:02
11    John Stuligross        M20-29       7/102       19:42       38:57       57:40    6:12     1:16:55
12    Jeff Hackel            M40-49       2/128       19:06       38:09       57:15    6:13     1:17:09
13    Brad Birkel            M30-39       4/172       19:17       38:28       57:49    6:15     1:17:37
14    James Reichling        M30-39       5/172       18:42       37:40       57:03    6:16     1:17:45
15    Jeffrey Hadzima        M30-39       6/172       18:07       36:51       56:31    6:18     1:18:08
16    Darien Lamen           M30-39       7/172       19:34       38:55       58:05    6:19     1:18:21
17    Eric Smithback         M30-39       8/172       19:16       38:43       58:16    6:19     1:18:29
18    Eric Hall              M20-29       8/102       18:40       38:04       57:37    6:20     1:18:37
19    Brendan Checkett       M20-29       9/102       18:43       37:58       57:39    6:21     1:18:43
20    Nick Ofstun            M20-29      10/102       20:33       40:05       59:08    6:21     1:18:45
21    Josh Dietsche          M30-39       9/172       19:18       38:40       58:19    6:21     1:18:50
22    Tom Henders            M20-29      11/102       18:06       37:27       57:49    6:22     1:19:05
23    Jason Schisler         M30-39      10/172       19:27       39:00       58:52    6:24     1:19:25
24    Andrew Osmond          M40-49       3/128       18:57       38:26       58:23    6:25     1:19:44
25    Todd Smet              M40-49       4/128       20:07       39:57       59:48    6:27     1:20:07
26    Ryan Kulke             M30-39      11/172       19:47       39:23       59:18    6:27     1:20:08
27    Bradley Belfiore       M20-29      12/102       19:25       38:58       59:04    6:28     1:20:18
28    Joe Ketarkus           M30-39      12/172       19:22       39:10       59:26    6:29     1:20:25
29    Nicholas Johnson       M30-39      13/172       20:11       40:21     1:00:12    6:29     1:20:26
30    Brian McIntyre         M30-39      14/172       19:18       38:20       58:28    6:30     1:20:41
31    Zachary Carr           M30-39      15/172       19:57       39:56     1:00:03    6:30     1:20:44
32    Jonah Grant            M20-29      13/102       18:47       38:05       58:09    6:30     1:20:45
33    Paul Miller            M50-59        1/97       19:31       39:09       59:17    6:30     1:20:46
34    Ralph Grunewald        M40-49       5/128       19:07       38:43       59:02    6:31     1:20:55
35    Jeff Kobinsky          M40-49       6/128       19:31       39:12       59:30    6:31     1:20:56
36    Lindsey Stanek         F20-29       1/179       19:55       39:49     1:00:03    6:32     1:21:00
37    Gabriel Stanek         M20-29      14/102       19:54       39:49     1:00:03    6:32     1:21:01
38    Jeremy Duss            M30-39      16/172       19:34       39:36       59:59    6:33     1:21:16
39    Alec Hembree           M20-29      15/102       17:46       36:46       58:53    6:34     1:21:30
40    Bruce Holmes           M50-59        2/97       19:32       39:35     1:00:01    6:36     1:21:58
41    Ariel Heitzman         F30-39       1/262       19:22       39:22       59:51    6:37     1:22:03
42    Matthew Krall          M30-39      17/172       18:23       38:47       59:57    6:37     1:22:05
43    Oscar Naxi             M30-39      18/172       19:21       39:21     1:00:28    6:42     1:23:04
44    Chris Plummer          M30-39      19/172       20:29       41:17     1:02:02    6:43     1:23:22
45    Mike Hruska            M30-39      20/172       20:38       41:18     1:02:03    6:43     1:23:23
46    Mark Fry               M50-59        3/97       19:47       40:19     1:01:23    6:43     1:23:27
47    Zachary Redding        M30-39      21/172       19:41       39:34     1:00:04    6:44     1:23:41
48    Jaren Christianson     M30-39      22/172       20:33       41:26     1:02:20    6:45     1:23:48
49    Lauren Hintz           F20-29       2/179       21:01       41:55     1:02:43    6:47     1:24:06
50    Jason Hiestand         M40-49       7/128       21:11       41:56     1:02:40    6:47     1:24:08
51    David Hanley           M30-39      23/172       19:50       39:51     1:00:49    6:48     1:24:29
52    Zach Meyers            M30-39      24/172       21:02       41:54     1:02:46    6:48     1:24:30
53    Dan Biddick            M20-29      16/102       19:49       40:15                6:49     1:24:37
54    David Coonan           M30-39      25/172       21:00       41:22     1:02:16    6:49     1:24:41
55    Megan Herrick          F20-29       3/179       20:45       41:58     1:03:18    6:53     1:25:32
56    Zachary Decker         M30-39      26/172       21:02       42:41     1:04:11    6:56     1:26:09
57    Andrea Simon           F30-39       2/262       21:59       43:14     1:04:16    6:58     1:26:23
58    Jim Cuhel              M30-39      27/172       20:35       42:00     1:03:59    7:00     1:26:49
59    Casey Lamers           M30-39      28/172       19:46       40:54     1:03:11    7:02     1:27:24
60    Van Hilleshiem         M40-49       8/128       21:04       42:42     1:04:48    7:03     1:27:29
61    Brian Blindt           M40-49       9/128       21:59       43:26     1:05:03    7:04     1:27:38
62    Amy Kong               F20-29       4/179       21:30       43:08     1:04:58    7:04     1:27:40
63    Daryl Ketterhagen      M50-59        4/97       21:47       43:26     1:05:32    7:04     1:27:43
64    Kristine Juno          F20-29       5/179       20:20       41:40     1:03:47    7:05     1:27:51
65    Geoffrey Hoffman       M40-49      10/128       21:05       42:42     1:04:30    7:05     1:27:55
66    William Ceelen         M40-49      11/128       22:57       45:16     1:06:32    7:05     1:27:57
67    Daniel Pimentel        M30-39      29/172       22:12       44:05     1:05:42    7:07     1:28:20
68    Kelly Tyrrell          F30-39       3/262       22:03       43:55     1:05:56    7:07     1:28:20
69    Sara Plummer           F30-39       4/262       21:04       42:41     1:04:42    7:07     1:28:25
70    Sean Davis             M20-29      17/102       20:29       42:54     1:05:29    7:08     1:28:32
71    Dave Sarocka           M50-59        5/97       21:29       43:14     1:05:35    7:09     1:28:41
72    Kip Nielsen            M01-19         1/6       22:15       44:56     1:06:50    7:09     1:28:50
73    Jon Simon              M40-49      12/128       22:01       43:55     1:05:57    7:10     1:28:54
74    Anne Mayer             F30-39       5/262       21:57       43:56     1:06:05    7:10     1:28:59
75    Tanner Menard          M01-19         2/6       21:36       43:21     1:05:59    7:10     1:29:03
76    Brian Arnold           M20-29      18/102       21:03       42:41     1:05:57    7:11     1:29:14
77    Karl Richters          M20-29      19/102       23:10       45:07     1:06:46    7:11     1:29:14
78    Michael Mbughuni       M30-39      30/172       22:05       44:10     1:06:11    7:11     1:29:15
79    Erin Feldhausen        F30-39       6/262       21:52       44:11     1:06:33    7:12     1:29:18
80    Leslie Olson           F40-49       1/163       22:01       43:58     1:06:27    7:13     1:29:30
81    Glenda Adams           F40-49       2/163       21:56       44:04     1:06:15    7:13     1:29:36
82    Gus Lang               M30-39      31/172       22:31       44:40     1:06:59    7:15     1:29:57
83    Joe Reda               M60-69        1/32       20:47       42:29     1:05:47    7:15     1:29:57
84    Jenelle Glasbrenner    F40-49       3/163       22:12       44:19     1:06:41    7:16     1:30:08
85    Paul Webber            M30-39      32/172       20:48       42:42     1:06:14    7:16     1:30:10
86    David Muchow           M30-39      33/172       22:13       44:33     1:06:54    7:16     1:30:14
87    Laura Hamman           F20-29       6/179       22:18       44:38     1:07:05    7:16     1:30:14
88    Ben Krueger            M20-29      20/102       21:36       43:02     1:05:11    7:16     1:30:17
89    Ryan Harkins           M30-39      34/172       22:04       44:33     1:07:06    7:18     1:30:34
90    Catie Minogue          F20-29       7/179       22:02       44:24     1:07:03    7:18     1:30:38
91    Tom Zuhlke             M30-39      35/172       22:04       44:16     1:09:25    7:18     1:30:39
92    Jason Landretti        M40-49      13/128       20:49       43:59     1:06:06    7:19     1:30:46
93    David Fieldhack        M50-59        6/97       22:23       44:47     1:07:16    7:19     1:30:56
94    Scott Christofferson   M50-59        7/97       23:19       45:50     1:08:11    7:20     1:31:04
95    Michael Hengst         M40-49      14/128       21:57       44:13     1:06:56    7:21     1:31:13
96    Ken Woodford           M50-59        8/97       24:00       47:01     1:09:08    7:21     1:31:16
97    Max Golden             M20-29      21/102       21:49       43:55     1:06:43    7:21     1:31:18
98    Brian Webb             M30-39      36/172       23:08       47:35     1:08:51    7:21     1:31:19
99    John Stader            M20-29      22/102       22:57       44:57     1:07:27    7:22     1:31:25
100   Brianne Jobke          F30-39       7/262       23:12       45:58     1:08:33    7:22     1:31:33
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101   Jeff Durbin            M50-59        9/97       22:12       44:17     1:06:34    7:23     1:31:38
102   Andrew Stader          M30-39      37/172       22:08       44:16     1:07:02    7:23     1:31:41
103   Daniel Harris          M50-59       10/97       23:13       46:21     1:09:14    7:23     1:31:42
104   Ceri Hughes            M40-49      15/128       21:55       44:07     1:07:15    7:24     1:31:57
105   Jon McGee              M30-39      38/172       22:19       44:44     1:07:55    7:25     1:32:07
106   Chad Koonce            M30-39      39/172       22:18       45:07     1:07:43    7:26     1:32:15
107   Kara Hoerr             F20-29       8/179       22:14       44:43     1:07:52    7:26     1:32:22
108   Barnett Karabis        M30-39      40/172       23:07       46:10     1:09:02    7:27     1:32:35
109   Mac Schroeder          M30-39      41/172       22:17       44:33     1:07:52    7:30     1:33:03
110   David Harrison         M50-59       11/97       21:57       44:33     1:08:16    7:30     1:33:06
111   Mark Cheyne            M40-49      16/128       22:44       45:33     1:08:56    7:30     1:33:08
112   Andrew Maizel          M30-39      42/172       22:58       46:25     1:09:04    7:30     1:33:09
113   Mark Harrod            M30-39      43/172       23:37       46:28     1:09:33    7:30     1:33:11
114   Kelly Wier             F30-39       8/262       21:57       44:25     1:07:50    7:31     1:33:13
115   Tess Rykken            F01-19         1/8       23:54       46:16     1:09:50    7:31     1:33:21
116   Christine Wittleder    F30-39       9/262       22:23       45:18     1:08:39    7:32     1:33:27
117   Kris Walker            M50-59       12/97       23:52       47:02     1:09:50    7:32     1:33:28
118   Michael Sowinski       M40-49      17/128       23:05       45:28     1:08:21    7:33     1:33:46
119   Lindsey Schure         F30-39      10/262       22:04       44:42     1:08:27    7:33     1:33:50
120   Steven Galli           M20-29      23/102       23:47       46:35     1:09:55    7:34     1:33:51
121   Kristofer Frederick    M40-49      18/128       23:07       46:23     1:09:35    7:34     1:33:53
122   Dan Bertler            M40-49      19/128       23:10       46:34     1:10:04    7:34     1:33:56
123   Bill Gilmore           M50-59       13/97       22:23       45:57     1:09:23    7:34     1:34:00
124   Brigid Knudsen         F40-49       4/163       22:28       45:43     1:09:31    7:35     1:34:05
125   Betsy Taamallah        F50-59        1/62       22:49       46:35     1:10:09    7:35     1:34:13
126   Joseph Baranowski      M30-39      44/172       21:46       45:00     1:09:17    7:36     1:34:17
127   Ginna Irwin            F30-39      11/262       23:26       46:59     1:10:22    7:36     1:34:19
128   John Kania             M20-29      24/102       23:12       46:10     1:09:07    7:36     1:34:20
129   Nathan Young           M30-39      45/172       22:34       46:09     1:09:47    7:36     1:34:20
130   Johan Den Boon         M40-49      20/128       22:18       44:51     1:08:36    7:38     1:34:41
131   Garrett Baltzer        M20-29      25/102       24:42       48:12     1:11:05    7:38     1:34:41
132   Mandi Speer            F20-29       9/179       22:23       45:23     1:09:11    7:38     1:34:42
133   Tim Crum               M30-39      46/172       22:25       44:45     1:08:21    7:38     1:34:44
134   Ryan Bowers            M30-39      47/172       23:26       47:14     1:10:48    7:38     1:34:48
135   Craig Deitelhoff       M30-39      48/172       22:34       45:36     1:09:28    7:39     1:35:03
136   John Cherf             M40-49      21/128       23:19       47:14     1:10:49    7:41     1:35:18
137   Denise Baker           F30-39      12/262       22:30       45:59     1:10:15    7:41     1:35:24
138   Renea Wrecke           F40-49       5/163       23:24       47:23     1:10:50    7:41     1:35:27
139   Brandon Halverson      M40-49      22/128       24:02       47:50     1:11:12    7:42     1:35:32
140   Stephanie Skladzien    F30-39      13/262       22:48       46:11     1:10:01    7:42     1:35:34
141   Joy Carr               F30-39      14/262       23:40       46:59     1:11:25    7:42     1:35:36
142   Olivia Beran           F20-29      10/179       23:35       47:26     1:10:57    7:42     1:35:36
143   Tom Wilcox             M50-59       14/97       23:40       47:43     1:11:01    7:42     1:35:38
144   Meghan Spencer         F20-29      11/179       22:22       45:31     1:10:17    7:44     1:36:00
145   Hans Noel              M30-39      49/172       23:50       47:24     1:11:08    7:44     1:36:01
146   Jason Penticoff        M30-39      50/172       23:03       46:10     1:09:42    7:44     1:36:05
147   Jason Peckels          M30-39      51/172       23:03       46:11     1:09:44    7:44     1:36:06
148   Chad Thums             M40-49      23/128       23:34       47:40     1:11:25    7:44     1:36:06
149   James Olson            M40-49      24/128       22:47       46:09     1:10:13    7:45     1:36:09
150   Douglas Ferge          M40-49      25/128       22:03       45:17     1:09:25    7:45     1:36:10
151   Jeff Schure            M40-49      26/128       23:48       47:34     1:11:44    7:45     1:36:14
152   Renee Christman        F30-39      15/262       23:12       46:54     1:10:49    7:45     1:36:17
153   Adam Mathews           M30-39      52/172       23:47       47:34     1:11:30    7:45     1:36:18
154   Hans Schiefelbein      M30-39      53/172       23:59       47:23     1:10:45    7:45     1:36:19
155   Kris Roesken           M30-39      54/172       20:55       44:12     1:09:20    7:45     1:36:19
156   Brent Reilly           M01-19         3/6       22:48       46:50     1:10:54    7:46     1:36:20
157   Paul Pickar            M40-49      27/128       23:45       47:56     1:12:30    7:47     1:36:32
158   Sam Toppe              M20-29      26/102       22:28       45:49     1:10:15    7:47     1:36:35
159   Joseph Adams           M50-59       15/97       24:25       48:24     1:12:06    7:47     1:36:40
160   Marian Lund            F20-29      12/179       24:16       47:31     1:11:23    7:47     1:36:43
161   Jill Guenther          F30-39      16/262       23:36       46:49     1:10:51    7:48     1:36:45
162   Michael Miller         M20-29      27/102       21:52       46:10     1:11:01    7:48     1:36:47
163   Ben Bachmeier          M20-29      28/102       24:25       48:22     1:11:47    7:48     1:36:47
164   Dave Baldus            M40-49      28/128       22:22       45:47     1:10:07    7:48     1:36:52
165   Dan Grupe              M30-39      55/172       22:44       45:53     1:09:27    7:49     1:37:01
166   Alexis Bates           F30-39      17/262       24:03       48:22     1:12:32    7:50     1:37:14
167   Jessica Berkley        F30-39      18/262       23:15       47:19     1:11:40    7:51     1:37:23
168   Amber Converse         F30-39      19/262       23:26       46:58     1:11:30    7:51     1:37:28
169   Sheila Power           F50-59        2/62       23:37       46:45                7:51     1:37:29
170   Erich Wollin           M30-39      56/172       22:27       45:39     1:10:02    7:51     1:37:31
171   Melissa Johnson        F40-49       6/163       24:04       48:03     1:12:22    7:51     1:37:32
172   Emily Norco            F20-29      13/179       22:55       46:19     1:11:16    7:51     1:37:34
173   Ben Cagle              M30-39      57/172       23:16       46:22     1:11:22    7:52     1:37:34
174   James Kenneally        M40-49      29/128       22:04       44:18     1:10:03    7:52     1:37:35
175   Marc Papendieck        M50-59       16/97       24:22       48:39     1:12:42    7:52     1:37:35
176   Tobin Ryan             M50-59       17/97       24:22       48:39     1:12:42    7:52     1:37:36
177   Charles Simon          M50-59       18/97       23:45       47:56     1:12:32    7:52     1:37:39
178   Jeff Baumgarten        M40-49      30/128       24:02       48:14     1:12:44    7:53     1:37:47
179   Katie Bortz            F30-39      20/262       22:21       45:51     1:11:02    7:53     1:37:53
180   Jason Wilhelm          M20-29      29/102       24:16       47:50     1:11:34    7:53     1:37:53
181   Rebecca Borys          F30-39      21/262       24:02       48:14     1:12:43    7:53     1:37:56
182   Joseph Gage            M20-29      30/102       25:28       49:53     1:14:09    7:54     1:38:02
183   Kyle Brooks            M20-29      31/102       23:44       47:48     1:11:48    7:54     1:38:04
184   Kory Olson             F20-29      14/179       23:28       47:06     1:11:47    7:54     1:38:06
185   Mary Olson             F20-29      15/179       23:28       47:06     1:11:47    7:54     1:38:06
186   Brianne Babcock        F30-39      22/262       22:18       45:41     1:10:33    7:54     1:38:11
187   Bryan Palmer           M30-39      58/172       23:16       47:41     1:12:41    7:55     1:38:17
188   Rebecca Leahy          F40-49       7/163       22:37       46:21     1:11:21    7:55     1:38:20
189   Brian Carlson          M20-29      32/102       21:53       45:58     1:11:02    7:56     1:38:25
190   Niall Kearns           M30-39      59/172       25:18       49:07     1:13:11    7:56     1:38:25
191   Mark Connell           M30-39      60/172       24:06       48:11     1:12:28    7:56     1:38:27
192   Ali Tarawneh           M01-19         4/6       23:38       47:25     1:12:04    7:56     1:38:29
193   Spencer Lyons          M40-49      31/128       23:16       47:41     1:12:41    7:56     1:38:31
194   Kelly Higgins          F20-29      16/179       24:25       47:54     1:12:18    7:57     1:38:38
195   Liz Duxbury            F20-29      17/179       23:01       47:14     1:12:11    7:57     1:38:42
196   Christopher Bartley    M40-49      32/128       24:17       48:44     1:13:29    7:57     1:38:47
197   Bert Acanfora          M40-49      33/128       24:01       48:14     1:12:46    7:58     1:38:53
198   Kyle Schroeckenthaler  M20-29      33/102       23:52       50:11     1:14:11    7:59     1:39:02
199   Clark Heine            M30-39      61/172       23:36       47:53     1:12:53    7:59     1:39:11
200   Eric Waite             M20-29      34/102       23:46       47:59     1:13:11    7:59     1:39:12
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Adam Marshall          M30-39      62/172       24:25       49:11     1:13:39    8:00     1:39:14
202   John Short             M30-39      63/172       25:16       50:03     1:14:10    8:00     1:39:16
203   Corey Graven           M40-49      34/128       23:33       47:36     1:12:04    8:00     1:39:19
204   Christopher Heiting    M30-39      64/172       22:54       47:44     1:13:14    8:00     1:39:21
205   Meg Anthony            F30-39      23/262       24:57       49:37     1:14:14    8:00     1:39:25
206   Beth Heidvogel         F40-49       8/163       24:15       48:45     1:14:15    8:01     1:39:30
207   Heidi Meyer-Spidell    F50-59        3/62       25:18       49:48     1:14:18    8:01     1:39:34
208   Raymond Banda          M30-39      65/172       25:24       49:38     1:14:22    8:02     1:39:43
209   Matt Agnew             M30-39      66/172       24:55       48:52     1:13:16    8:02     1:39:48
210   Mark Zinck             M30-39      67/172       22:28       46:57     1:12:26    8:03     1:39:55
211   Ian Todaro             M20-29      35/102       23:03       47:03     1:11:30    8:03     1:39:55
212   Brad Wagner            M30-39      68/172       24:09       48:50     1:13:45    8:03     1:39:58
213   Melissa Press          F30-39      24/262       23:31       47:46     1:13:03    8:03     1:39:58
214   William Mannes         M50-59       19/97       24:10       48:13     1:13:21    8:04     1:40:10
215   Michael Sanders        M40-49      35/128       24:23       49:00     1:14:20    8:05     1:40:18
216   Anthony Evans          M50-59       20/97       24:14       49:12     1:14:19    8:05     1:40:24
217   Daniel Mulkerin        M40-49      36/128       24:37       49:09     1:14:22    8:05     1:40:26
218   Susan Fischer          F30-39      25/262       24:35       49:32     1:14:16    8:06     1:40:28
219   Jessica Robbins        F30-39      26/262       24:35       49:31     1:14:16    8:06     1:40:28
220   Derek Johnson          M30-39      69/172       26:12       51:54     1:17:15    8:06     1:40:31
221   Johannes Christian     M20-29      36/102       25:14       49:56     1:15:08    8:06     1:40:39
222   Patrick Marsh          M40-49      37/128       27:25       51:07     1:14:33    8:07     1:40:44
223   John Klipstine         M40-49      38/128       24:01       48:17     1:12:47    8:07     1:40:49
224   Kelly McDermott        M20-29      37/102       22:45       46:10     1:11:49    8:07     1:40:49
225   Adam Gander            M30-39      70/172       25:46       50:40     1:14:46    8:07     1:40:49
226   James Montague         M30-39      71/172       22:11       47:25     1:13:45    8:07     1:40:49
227   Janelle Richard        F30-39      27/262       24:04       47:59     1:12:20    8:07     1:40:52
228   Brianna Sohrweide      F20-29      18/179       24:55       49:40     1:14:46    8:08     1:40:53
229   Jake Wagner            M20-29      38/102       25:16       50:27     1:15:47    8:08     1:41:03
230   Kelly Nelson           F30-39      28/262       26:19       50:48     1:15:09    8:09     1:41:05
231   Eric Holland           M30-39      72/172       25:15       50:18     1:14:58    8:09     1:41:11
232   Mathew Trapp           M20-29      39/102       26:57       52:16     1:16:39    8:09     1:41:16
233   Brian Herfel           M50-59       21/97       24:26       48:48     1:13:53    8:09     1:41:16
234   Jon Douglas            M30-39      73/172       22:32       46:03     1:10:45    8:09     1:41:17
235   Bob Bulleit            M50-59       22/97       24:10       48:44     1:13:27    8:09     1:41:17
236   Monica Theis           F50-59        4/62       23:59       48:30     1:14:03    8:10     1:41:28
237   Mary Held              F50-59        5/62       23:46       48:18     1:13:41    8:11     1:41:36
238   Eric Smith             M30-39      74/172       24:55       49:52     1:15:02    8:11     1:41:36
239   Dylan Brown            M20-29      40/102       25:57       50:18     1:15:28    8:11     1:41:37
240   Emily Sackett          F20-29      19/179       25:57       50:19     1:15:28    8:11     1:41:37
241   Terri Hart             F30-39      29/262       24:35       49:31     1:14:38    8:11     1:41:40
242   Jonathan Bach          M40-49      39/128       24:28       48:51     1:14:06    8:11     1:41:42
243   Ken Rovak              M40-49      40/128       27:22       54:04     1:18:24    8:12     1:41:43
244   Ryan Pohle             M20-29      41/102       22:02       46:26     1:11:07    8:12     1:41:48
245   Mark Uselman           M50-59       23/97       25:22       51:04     1:16:10    8:12     1:41:54
246   Langston Evans         M40-49      41/128       26:45       51:55     1:16:38    8:13     1:41:59
247   Vernon Witthuhn        M50-59       24/97       25:07       49:57     1:15:30    8:13     1:42:03
248   Jorja Gander           F30-39      30/262       25:46       50:40     1:16:14    8:13     1:42:06
249   Nathan Bodwin          M30-39      75/172       25:58       50:30     1:15:15    8:14     1:42:16
250   Sandy Ager             F30-39      31/262       24:16       48:51     1:14:11    8:14     1:42:17
251   Brenna Utphall         F01-19         2/8       23:35       48:32     1:14:17    8:15     1:42:21
252   Tony Nelson            M50-59       25/97       24:03       48:14     1:13:05    8:15     1:42:22
253   John Hahn              M40-49      42/128       25:38       50:21     1:15:26    8:15     1:42:27
254   Marcus Crump           M20-29      42/102                   52:20     1:16:36    8:15     1:42:28
255   Stephanie Stetson      F50-59        6/62       25:59       51:08     1:17:09    8:15     1:42:28
256   Michael Thesing        M50-59       26/97       22:23       45:51     1:13:09    8:15     1:42:31
257   Tim Donsirn            M40-49      43/128       25:51       50:47     1:16:01    8:16     1:42:33
258   Nate Collins           M30-39      76/172       24:16       49:58     1:16:03    8:16     1:42:36
259   Chris Mitchell         M40-49      44/128       27:51       53:57     1:19:30    8:16     1:42:36
260   Ed Peirick             M60-69        2/32       25:10       50:56     1:16:19    8:16     1:42:37
261   Ernie Pearson          M30-39      77/172       23:54       47:32     1:14:46    8:16     1:42:44
262   Tony Maio              M50-59       27/97       25:39       50:07     1:14:23    8:17     1:42:49
263   Manuel Ayala           M40-49      45/128       24:21       48:55     1:14:38    8:17     1:42:50
264   Abigail Dunning        F30-39      32/262       24:48       49:38     1:15:46    8:17     1:42:51
265   Howard Drye            M40-49      46/128       25:26       50:56     1:16:57    8:17     1:42:51
266   Jason Murray           M40-49      47/128       28:03       53:56     1:18:27    8:17     1:42:56
267   Jale Dinler            F20-29      20/179       24:50       49:50     1:15:31    8:18     1:42:58
268   Benjamin Freeman       M20-29      43/102       21:06       45:28     1:12:53    8:18     1:43:02
269   Elizabeth Moran        F20-29      21/179       24:35       50:31     1:16:16    8:18     1:43:02
270   Laura Fischer          F20-29      22/179       24:46       50:09     1:16:05    8:18     1:43:07
271   Jamie Kernan           F20-29      23/179       25:39       50:33     1:16:11    8:20     1:43:23
272   Cliff Relthel          M60-69        3/32       24:08       49:17     1:14:51    8:20     1:43:24
273   Kelly Mattingly        M50-59       28/97       25:04       50:23                8:20     1:43:25
274   Greg Stravinski        M20-29      44/102       25:10       50:39     1:16:57    8:20     1:43:28
275   Eric Strennen          M50-59       29/97       27:27       53:37     1:19:02    8:20     1:43:30
276   Peter Buhr             M30-39      78/172       27:29       53:16     1:18:06    8:21     1:43:36
277   Everett Schroeder      M20-29      45/102       24:16       49:57     1:16:48    8:21     1:43:40
278   Ella Williquette       F20-29      24/179       24:16       49:57     1:16:48    8:21     1:43:40
279   Stephen Kichak         M30-39      79/172       25:16       50:27     1:16:11    8:21     1:43:40
280   Jason Lopez            M30-39      80/172       26:13       51:54     1:17:15    8:21     1:43:42
281   Marc Buehler           M40-49      48/128       24:09       49:07     1:15:18    8:21     1:43:43
282   Jesse Panger           M20-29      46/102       22:55       47:32     1:15:32    8:21     1:43:46
283   Arun Yethiraj          M50-59       30/97       24:07       48:34     1:15:03    8:22     1:43:52
284   John Evans             M40-49      49/128       26:25       51:50     1:17:40    8:22     1:43:53
285   Katrina Caulfield      F20-29      25/179       26:32       53:15     1:18:08    8:22     1:43:55
286   Pamela Hall            F20-29      26/179       25:23       51:29     1:17:30    8:23     1:44:00
287   Marcus Kuhn            M30-39      81/172       26:58       52:09     1:17:29    8:23     1:44:02
288   Joe Docter             M20-29      47/102       26:58       52:08     1:17:29    8:23     1:44:02
289   Ann Heaslett           F50-59        7/62       22:17       48:02     1:17:20    8:23     1:44:11
290   Bonnita Denson         F30-39      33/262       26:14       51:50     1:17:36    8:23     1:44:11
291   Elizabeth Huge         F20-29      27/179       26:41       52:11     1:17:46    8:24     1:44:12
292   Dillan Domro           M20-29      48/102       26:45       52:37     1:18:06    8:24     1:44:14
293   Morgan Kolbeck         F20-29      28/179       25:57       51:40     1:17:33    8:24     1:44:16
294   Asuka Eguchi           F30-39      34/262       25:37       51:04     1:17:10    8:24     1:44:21
295   Patrick Stewart        M40-49      50/128       25:41       51:45     1:17:52    8:25     1:44:25
296   Caitlin Rublee         F20-29      29/179       26:08       52:10     1:18:08    8:25     1:44:27
297   Lauren Burns           F40-49       9/163       25:41       50:59     1:16:56    8:25     1:44:28
298   Susan Hebgen           F40-49      10/163       24:09       49:07     1:16:29    8:25     1:44:30
299   Alison Volk            F30-39      35/262                   53:46     1:18:52    8:25     1:44:30
300   Suzanne Freedman       F40-49      11/163       25:12       50:58     1:17:06    8:25     1:44:35
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Kristin Haraldsdottir  F20-29      30/179       26:26       52:01     1:17:45    8:26     1:44:42
302   Caitlin Kontgis        F30-39      36/262       27:15       53:39     1:19:13    8:26     1:44:44
303   Jason Schatz           M30-39      82/172       27:15       53:39     1:19:13    8:26     1:44:44
304   Caitlin Frederick      F40-49      12/163       25:14       50:55     1:17:05    8:26     1:44:45
305   Jim Murphy             M50-59       31/97       26:17       51:41     1:16:58    8:26     1:44:49
306   Kristina Nardi         F30-39      37/262       25:38       51:51     1:18:00    8:27     1:44:58
307   Maggie Joyce           F20-29      31/179       26:41       52:10     1:17:46    8:27     1:44:59
308   Brian Donnelly         M50-59       32/97       25:39       50:54     1:17:07    8:28     1:45:08
309   Cary Segall            M60-69        4/32       26:41       52:32     1:18:25    8:28     1:45:10
310   Donald Parnell         M40-49      51/128       26:51       53:01     1:18:45    8:28     1:45:13
311   Dwight Darin           M50-59       33/97       24:55       50:26     1:16:58    8:29     1:45:14
312   Jesica Haak            F40-49      13/163       25:52       50:56     1:16:57    8:29     1:45:15
313   Matthew Dunning        M30-39      83/172       24:47       49:37     1:15:44    8:29     1:45:16
314   Hanna Hermanson        F20-29      32/179       28:01       53:55     1:19:26    8:29     1:45:18
315   Darcy Yates            F30-39      38/262       24:36       50:01     1:16:41    8:29     1:45:20
316   Carina Lindhard        F20-29      33/179       25:57       51:32     1:18:03    8:29     1:45:20
317   Alex Hummel            M30-39      84/172       26:23       51:49     1:17:36    8:29     1:45:22
318   Jamie Vander Meer      M40-49      52/128       25:52       53:59     1:20:02    8:30     1:45:27
319   Brian Hanson           M20-29      49/102       25:58       51:47     1:17:43    8:30     1:45:28
320   Victoria Mintz         F40-49      14/163       26:39       52:58     1:19:04    8:30     1:45:31
321   Jenny Gaynor           F20-29      34/179       27:19       53:54     1:19:36    8:30     1:45:32
322   Lauren Pasch           F30-39      39/262       25:56       51:36     1:17:47    8:30     1:45:33
323   Katie Horner           F20-29      35/179       27:40       53:38     1:19:30    8:30     1:45:34
324   Lee Swartz             M20-29      50/102       22:55       47:15     1:15:48    8:30     1:45:35
325   Kevin Pickett          M20-29      51/102       22:55       47:14     1:15:47    8:30     1:45:35
326   Billy Maybee Jr        M50-59       34/97       24:48       50:38     1:17:21    8:31     1:45:39
327   Sheila Niedziela       F20-29      36/179       25:52       52:16     1:19:02    8:31     1:45:41
328   Megan Occhino          F20-29      37/179       26:02       51:56     1:18:27    8:31     1:45:42
329   Sarah Lee              F30-39      40/262       25:22       51:06     1:18:05    8:31     1:45:44
330   Laura Zahn             F20-29      38/179       25:44       51:25     1:17:53    8:31     1:45:44
331   Cindy Boyle            F60-69        1/12       25:24       51:28     1:18:12    8:31     1:45:51
332   Nick Munger            M20-29      52/102       22:18       47:36     1:16:31    8:32     1:45:53
333   Aimee Ojeda            F30-39      41/262       26:47       52:45     1:18:42    8:32     1:45:56
334   Brad Harrison          M40-49      53/128       25:48       52:06     1:18:19    8:32     1:45:58
335   Becky Craig            F20-29      39/179       25:51       52:12     1:18:46    8:33     1:46:05
336   Elyse Smithback        F30-39      42/262       23:09       46:34     1:13:09    8:33     1:46:06
337   Julia Cortada          F30-39      43/262       26:32       52:09     1:18:34    8:33     1:46:08
338   Laura Meier            F40-49      15/163       25:26       51:21     1:17:48    8:33     1:46:08
339   Mark Brownson          M30-39      85/172       26:33       52:10     1:18:33    8:33     1:46:08
340   Robin Flick            M20-29      53/102       24:06       49:21     1:16:11    8:33     1:46:09
341   Fernando Alvarez Jr    M30-39      86/172       26:51       54:34     1:19:15    8:33     1:46:10
342   Jennifer Steinhardt    F20-29      40/179       25:47       51:30     1:17:35    8:33     1:46:14
343   Omar Tarawneh          M20-29      54/102       25:03       55:08     1:20:29    8:34     1:46:17
344   Terry Nelson           M60-69        5/32       25:44       51:57     1:18:33    8:34     1:46:20
345   John Kesling           M30-39      87/172       24:09       49:27     1:15:34    8:34     1:46:22
346   Cecilia Shortreed      F01-19         3/8       27:37       54:45     1:20:24    8:34     1:46:24
347   Laura Dattilo          F20-29      41/179       25:48       51:41     1:18:35    8:34     1:46:24
348   Michael Shortreed      M40-49      54/128       27:38       54:45     1:20:24    8:34     1:46:25
349   Clifford Joe Cavitt    M50-59       35/97       25:10       51:10     1:17:44    8:34     1:46:28
350   Candice Nielsen        F40-49      16/163       26:02       51:48     1:18:03    8:35     1:46:30
351   Katherine Paulsen      F30-39      44/262       27:30       54:10     1:19:57    8:35     1:46:32
352   Ben Levinsky           M20-29      55/102       27:09       54:02     1:20:31    8:35     1:46:34
353   Laurie Krause          F40-49      17/163       26:45       52:59     1:19:05    8:36     1:46:41
354   Timothy Hughes         M40-49      55/128       25:57       52:33     1:19:23    8:36     1:46:41
355   Kristina Zick          F30-39      45/262       25:28       51:37     1:18:34    8:36     1:46:41
356   Paige Fricke           F20-29      42/179       27:06       52:35     1:18:56    8:36     1:46:47
357   Jonathan Fricke        M20-29      56/102       27:06       52:35     1:18:55    8:36     1:46:47
358   Michael Cohen          M40-49      56/128       27:25       54:44     1:20:41    8:36     1:46:53
359   Jordan Elliott         F20-29      43/179       28:04       54:19     1:20:07    8:37     1:47:00
360   Meg Cates              F40-49      18/163       26:37       53:09     1:19:52    8:37     1:47:01
361   Doug Walder            M60-69        6/32       25:41       51:51     1:18:52    8:38     1:47:06
362   Anthony Ries           M20-29      57/102       25:42       51:46     1:18:04    8:39     1:47:21
363   Micah Swesey Caruth    F30-39      46/262       27:41       54:12     1:21:06    8:39     1:47:25
364   Eric Parton            M20-29      58/102       27:05       54:22     1:20:57    8:39     1:47:30
365   Wynn Davies            M50-59       36/97       25:02       50:37     1:17:17    8:39     1:47:30
366   Vincent Cannistraro    M30-39      88/172       24:00       50:46     1:18:04    8:40     1:47:31
367   Rebecca Reinhart       F30-39      47/262       25:09       51:09     1:17:21    8:40     1:47:34
368   Millicent Coil         F40-49      19/163       25:34       52:27     1:19:35    8:40     1:47:35
369   Sarah Hundt            F40-49      20/163       25:29       51:23     1:18:07    8:40     1:47:38
370   Leopoldo Rincon        M30-39      89/172       27:13       53:30     1:20:29    8:41     1:47:43
371   Mike Redding           M40-49      57/128       25:11       50:17     1:17:27    8:41     1:47:46
372   Adam Bayless           M20-29      59/102       27:35       54:03     1:21:23    8:41     1:47:46
373   Stephanie Mondloch     F20-29      44/179       27:03       54:00     1:20:53    8:41     1:47:47
374   Kelly Noel             F30-39      48/262       25:24       50:58     1:18:16    8:41     1:47:48
375   Melissa Thorson        F40-49      21/163       27:25       54:13     1:20:51    8:41     1:47:52
376   Sara Wozniak           F20-29      45/179       26:07       52:50     1:20:09    8:41     1:47:53
377   Carrie Thome           F40-49      22/163       27:25       54:13     1:20:34    8:41     1:47:53
378   Joseph Voell           M20-29      60/102       22:11       46:36     1:15:27    8:42     1:48:00
379   Julie Hitt             F50-59        8/62       24:57       50:38     1:18:02    8:42     1:48:02
380   Diane Reeber Lin       F50-59        9/62       27:36       54:22     1:20:46    8:42     1:48:02
381   Gretchen McGill        F50-59       10/62       27:36       54:22     1:20:46    8:42     1:48:02
382   Brittany Bordoli       F20-29      46/179       24:09       49:29     1:18:06    8:42     1:48:04
383   Chris Davis            M30-39      90/172       27:03       54:00     1:20:53    8:43     1:48:10
384   Steven Rosenblum       M50-59       37/97       25:58       51:08     1:18:23    8:43     1:48:18
385   Marika Rosenblum       F20-29      47/179       25:59       51:08     1:18:23    8:43     1:48:19
386   Mike Mondloch          M60-69        7/32       27:02       54:00     1:20:54    8:44     1:48:21
387   Steve Reese            M60-69        8/32       25:55       52:16     1:19:22    8:44     1:48:22
388   Scott Wieland          M40-49      58/128       26:14       52:29     1:19:30    8:44     1:48:24
389   Todd Keller            M40-49      59/128       24:58       51:15     1:18:33    8:44     1:48:25
390   Jeremy Van Maanen      M30-39      91/172       26:01       52:25     1:18:50    8:44     1:48:25
391   Theodore Van Gorden    M20-29      61/102       26:39       53:25     1:20:51    8:44     1:48:27
392   Alyssa Armbrust        F20-29      48/179       26:33       53:12     1:20:06    8:44     1:48:28
393   Phil Appleton          M40-49      60/128       25:42       51:30     1:18:20    8:44     1:48:28
394   Mark Schwinn           M30-39      92/172       27:32       54:22     1:20:26    8:44     1:48:30
395   Rebecca Wieczorek      F40-49      23/163       26:49       53:18     1:20:25    8:45     1:48:33
396   Doug Wieczorek         M40-49      61/128       26:50       53:19     1:20:23    8:45     1:48:34
397   Tj Rogness             M40-49      62/128       26:50       53:19     1:20:26    8:45     1:48:34
398   Jess Manier            F30-39      49/262       26:21       52:51     1:20:00    8:45     1:48:37
399   Marysa Meyer           F20-29      49/179       25:57       52:06     1:19:35    8:45     1:48:42
400   Kelly Thompson         M50-59       38/97       25:32       51:44     1:18:29    8:45     1:48:43
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401   Shannon Desorcy        F20-29      50/179       24:10       50:54     1:18:28    8:45     1:48:44
402   Brenden O'Gorman       M20-29      62/102       26:00       52:53     1:19:53    8:45     1:48:44
403   Orham Ozkan            M40-49      63/128       26:14       52:37     1:19:29    8:46     1:48:49
404   Eric Jeppson           M50-59       39/97       25:24       52:17     1:20:05    8:46     1:48:52
405   Margaret Hook          F40-49      24/163       26:02       52:53     1:20:04    8:46     1:48:53
406   Greg Palmer            M40-49      64/128       27:38       54:42     1:21:31    8:47     1:48:58
407   Bob Lee                M60-69        9/32       27:38       54:42     1:21:31    8:47     1:48:58
408   Pete Hill              M40-49      65/128       25:56       51:58     1:19:44    8:47     1:49:03
409   Kimberly Leonhard      F30-39      50/262                                        8:47     1:49:06
410   Rachel Byrd-Felker     F30-39      51/262       27:19       54:25     1:21:37    8:47     1:49:08
411   Rick Smith             M50-59       40/97       28:21       55:31     1:22:23    8:47     1:49:09
412   Kristi Vater           F30-39      52/262       28:06       55:09     1:22:23    8:48     1:49:10
413   Jose Flor              M30-39      93/172       28:22       55:32     1:22:24    8:48     1:49:10
414   Sally Norlin           F40-49      25/163       25:48       51:51     1:19:34    8:48     1:49:17
415   Isaac Hedtke           M30-39      94/172       24:11       50:09     1:18:04    8:48     1:49:17
416   Rory Endres            M30-39      95/172                   56:42     1:22:49    8:48     1:49:18
417   Chris Callahan         F40-49      26/163       25:53       52:28     1:19:58    8:49     1:49:22
418   Angie Tebeest          F30-39      53/262       27:06       54:33     1:21:22    8:49     1:49:24
419   Chad Wiese             M40-49      66/128       27:40       54:49     1:22:05    8:49     1:49:29
420   Christopher Leisner    M40-49      67/128       27:45       54:50     1:21:09    8:49     1:49:29
421   James Mutschler        M20-29      63/102       25:40       51:23     1:19:53    8:49     1:49:30
422   Kelley Engle           F40-49      27/163       27:40       54:27     1:20:49    8:49     1:49:31
423   Mike Phillips          M40-49      68/128       27:39       54:48     1:22:07    8:49     1:49:31
424   Jason Zurawik          M30-39      96/172       27:39       54:47     1:22:07    8:49     1:49:31
425   Breanne Shanks         F20-29      51/179       25:04       51:14     1:20:09    8:49     1:49:34
426   Peter Lundberg         M50-59       41/97       26:15       53:02     1:20:19    8:49     1:49:34
427   Ryan Waite             M30-39      97/172       27:44       54:15     1:21:24    8:50     1:49:36
428   Natalie Ross           F30-39      54/262       27:45       54:47     1:21:56    8:50     1:49:37
429   Katie Waite            F20-29      52/179       27:45       54:47     1:21:56    8:50     1:49:37
430   Allison Fratto         F20-29      53/179       26:00       52:17     1:19:12    8:50     1:49:40
431   Naveen Vk              F40-49      28/163       26:33       52:41     1:20:29    8:51     1:49:47
432   Emily Toner            F20-29      54/179       27:29       54:23     1:21:30    8:51     1:49:51
433   Molly Lawry            F30-39      55/262       25:29       52:02     1:20:22    8:51     1:49:51
434   Shawn Byrne            M30-39      98/172       23:46       49:53     1:19:53    8:51     1:49:51
435   Adam Bower             M20-29      64/102       24:54       49:30     1:18:46    8:51     1:49:53
436   Michael Drunasky       M20-29      65/102       24:42       51:10     1:19:05    8:51     1:49:54
437   Brigid Daly            F30-39      56/262       26:35       53:04     1:20:54    8:52     1:50:05
438   Carissa Szlosek        F20-29      55/179       26:42       53:28     1:20:48    8:52     1:50:05
439   Tina Williams          F40-49      29/163       26:06       52:41     1:20:44    8:52     1:50:08
440   Jen Larson             F30-39      57/262       27:48       55:21     1:22:52    8:52     1:50:09
441   Amy Rider              F30-39      58/262       26:46       53:56     1:22:26    8:53     1:50:12
442   Scott Tebon            M40-49      69/128       23:53       49:28     1:16:59    8:53     1:50:14
443   Michael Allen          M30-39      99/172       25:47       52:17     1:20:24    8:53     1:50:20
444   Craig Leblanc          M40-49      70/128       27:51       56:00     1:23:35    8:53     1:50:24
445   Shalon Holbeck         F30-39      59/262       27:25       53:40     1:21:06    8:54     1:50:27
446   Cheryl Waller          F40-49      30/163       26:21       53:26     1:21:12    8:54     1:50:30
447   Brian Brown            M40-49      71/128       24:56       50:41     1:18:45    8:54     1:50:31
448   Laura Burns            F20-29      56/179       27:21       55:27     1:23:10    8:55     1:50:42
449   Emily Lupton Metrish   F30-39      60/262       28:06       55:08     1:22:25    8:55     1:50:42
450   Clare Graham           F40-49      31/163       26:26       53:28     1:21:23    8:55     1:50:42
451   Kevin Callahan         M40-49      72/128       25:53       52:30     1:20:44    8:55     1:50:42
452   Cathy Keenan           F40-49      32/163       26:11       53:47     1:21:54    8:55     1:50:43
453   Elry Armaza            M30-39     100/172       28:38       56:15     1:22:55    8:55     1:50:48
454   Mindy Hink             F30-39      61/262       28:03       54:40     1:21:54    8:55     1:50:48
455   Rachel Wilson          F20-29      57/179       27:56       55:35     1:23:24    8:56     1:50:50
456   Eduard Rusi            M30-39     101/172       27:36       54:05     1:21:00    8:56     1:50:50
457   Amy Christianson       F40-49      33/163       27:36       54:35     1:22:09    8:56     1:50:52
458   Taylor Jackson         F20-29      58/179       26:17       52:56     1:20:59    8:56     1:50:53
459   Laura Lang             F40-49      34/163                   55:10     1:22:26    8:56     1:50:55
460   Karla Bock             F40-49      35/163       26:32       53:14     1:20:57    8:56     1:50:56
461   Sarah Swapinski        F20-29      59/179       24:32       51:17     1:19:35    8:56     1:50:56
462   David Markle           M30-39     102/172       24:33       51:18     1:19:34    8:56     1:50:56
463   Igor Gurevich          M30-39     103/172       28:58       57:36     1:24:40    8:56     1:50:56
464   Janice Poehlman        F40-49      36/163       29:09       56:17     1:23:29    8:56     1:50:59
465   Jordonna Hall          F30-39      62/262       27:57       57:15     1:23:43    8:56     1:51:00
466   Tracy Hefty            M40-49      73/128       24:26       50:52     1:20:19    8:56     1:51:01
467   Jennifer Stuber        F30-39      63/262       25:27       51:37     1:19:59    8:57     1:51:03
468   Lauryn Erdman          F30-39      64/262       26:20       52:55     1:20:12    8:57     1:51:03
469   David Vilmain          M50-59       42/97       25:04       52:02     1:20:25    8:57     1:51:08
470   Tom Deits              M60-69       10/32       28:42       57:15     1:24:29    8:57     1:51:08
471   Kristin Oehrlein       F40-49      37/163       26:25       53:25     1:21:47    8:57     1:51:14
472   Ann Lange              F30-39      65/262       28:22       55:44     1:23:03    8:58     1:51:15
473   Doug Dittmann          M50-59       43/97       24:12       49:50     1:18:04    8:58     1:51:19
474   Laura Christian        F20-29      60/179       28:19       55:53     1:23:00    8:58     1:51:27
475   Debra Vaughn           F40-49      38/163       28:39       55:57     1:22:49    8:59     1:51:27
476   Brianna Nelson         F20-29      61/179       28:04       54:21     1:21:57    8:59     1:51:30
477   Tom Rykken             M40-49      74/128       27:02       54:10     1:21:43    8:59     1:51:32
478   Joe Jansky             M50-59       44/97       25:00       51:43     1:20:03    8:59     1:51:35
479   Londa Osborn           F50-59       11/62       29:03       56:30     1:23:47    9:00     1:51:43
480   Sean McMurrough        M40-49      75/128       27:52       55:15     1:23:20    9:00     1:51:47
481   Jerod Keene            M30-39     104/172                   54:15     1:21:30    9:00     1:51:47
482   Mike Murphy            M30-39     105/172       26:45       54:42     1:22:58    9:00     1:51:47
483   Kristen Servais        F20-29      62/179       26:17       52:22     1:20:52    9:00     1:51:48
484   Jennifer Hoppe         F30-39      66/262       25:53       52:38     1:21:17    9:00     1:51:50
485   Leslie Freehill        F20-29      63/179       27:29       54:23     1:21:47    9:01     1:51:51
486   Nikki Wierzbicki       F40-49      39/163       26:27       53:03     1:20:40    9:01     1:51:56
487   Tiffani Roltgen        F30-39      67/262       28:06       56:46     1:24:47    9:01     1:51:59
488   Larry Cutforth         M40-49      76/128       25:06       51:35     1:19:48    9:01     1:52:02
489   Lance Maerz            M20-29      66/102       26:40       53:53     1:21:56    9:01     1:52:02
490   Janet Heinemann        F30-39      68/262       27:08       54:19     1:22:01    9:01     1:52:02
491   Kirsten Olson          F20-29      64/179       28:11       55:34     1:24:03    9:02     1:52:13
492   Scott Bottoms          M40-49      77/128       28:01       55:42     1:23:29    9:03     1:52:19
493   Jackie Connell         F40-49      40/163       27:05       54:11     1:22:19    9:03     1:52:23
494   Albert Oh              M20-29      67/102       27:20       54:21     1:21:52    9:03     1:52:28
495   Lee Gatica             M30-39     106/172       27:27       54:42     1:22:34    9:04     1:52:30
496   Travis Woulfe          M50-59       45/97       26:03       51:53     1:22:24    9:04     1:52:35
497   Mikel Domnitz          F40-49      41/163       26:57       53:45     1:21:59    9:04     1:52:36
498   Daniel Corderman       M30-39     107/172       27:14       54:23     1:22:31    9:04     1:52:38
499   Kerryne Kraemer        F30-39      69/262       27:33       55:06     1:23:15    9:04     1:52:39
500   Kate Dale              F30-39      70/262       27:28       55:07     1:23:15    9:04     1:52:39
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501   George Dale            M30-39     108/172       27:28       55:09     1:23:15    9:04     1:52:39
502   Dylan Metcalf          M20-29      68/102       28:51       57:08     1:25:33    9:05     1:52:42
503   Taylor Foltz           F01-19         4/8       28:19       56:50     1:24:10    9:05     1:52:48
504   Lauren Griessmeyer     F30-39      71/262       24:22       49:38     1:18:26    9:05     1:52:48
505   Andrew Wilcox          M30-39     109/172       27:29       54:54     1:22:44    9:05     1:52:48
506   Christina Papageorge   F20-29      65/179       29:39       58:28     1:24:52    9:05     1:52:50
507   Cory Adams             M20-29      69/102       25:30       52:14     1:21:11    9:05     1:52:52
508   Linda Dunk             F40-49      42/163       27:36       54:23     1:23:11    9:05     1:52:53
509   Eric Miller            M20-29      70/102       28:40       55:57     1:23:43    9:06     1:52:55
510   Ryan Paterson          M30-39     110/172       28:16       56:38     1:24:49    9:06     1:52:55
511   Richard Smith          M30-39     111/172       28:44       56:11     1:23:52    9:06     1:52:57
512   Lisa Licary            F40-49      43/163       27:40       55:57     1:25:01    9:06     1:53:02
513   Mary Eileen Raymond    F30-39      72/262       27:55       54:24     1:22:42    9:06     1:53:02
514   Daniel Buchanan        M30-39     112/172       25:26       53:03     1:22:13    9:06     1:53:05
515   Ian Olson              M20-29      71/102       27:47       55:46     1:24:05    9:06     1:53:05
516   Matthew Holdorf        M30-39     113/172       27:39       55:45     1:24:03    9:07     1:53:07
517   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-59       46/97       28:05       56:28     1:24:32    9:07     1:53:10
518   Alli Weil              F20-29      66/179       27:25       54:13     1:22:41    9:07     1:53:11
519   Emily Leas             F30-39      73/262       26:17       52:54     1:21:35    9:07     1:53:14
520   Erin Barnard           F30-39      74/262       27:47       55:04     1:23:11    9:07     1:53:14
521   Adam Mertz             M40-49      78/128       28:31       56:04     1:23:35    9:07     1:53:16
522   Christina Slatky       F20-29      67/179       27:58       56:14     1:24:32    9:07     1:53:16
523   Emily Rossmeissl       F20-29      68/179       27:57       56:14     1:24:32    9:07     1:53:16
524   Valerie Gonsalves      F30-39      75/262       27:20       54:20     1:22:37    9:07     1:53:18
525   Sarah Harnden          F30-39      76/262       27:45       55:33     1:23:18    9:08     1:53:21
526   Skye Spurgat           F20-29      69/179       28:22       56:14     1:24:07    9:08     1:53:22
527   Jackie Martin          F30-39      77/262       26:15       54:09     1:22:51    9:08     1:53:25
528   Kevin Goplen           M30-39     114/172       29:48       57:47     1:25:04    9:08     1:53:25
529   Don Smith              M30-39     115/172       29:17       58:12     1:25:56    9:08     1:53:28
530   Elizabeth Alvarez      F30-39      78/262       27:02       56:55     1:25:27    9:08     1:53:28
531   Megan Gibson           F30-39      79/262       27:18       54:24     1:22:30    9:08     1:53:29
532   Thomas Wallhaus        M50-59       47/97       27:29       55:28     1:23:29    9:08     1:53:31
533   Cliff Tribus           M50-59       48/97       27:30       55:29     1:23:30    9:09     1:53:31
534   Erin Kitchell          F30-39      80/262       27:38       55:38     1:24:02    9:09     1:53:34
535   Vanessa Lauber         F20-29      70/179       27:38       55:37     1:24:02    9:09     1:53:34
536   Jennifer Murray        F40-49      44/163       27:39       55:28     1:23:36    9:09     1:53:36
537   Samuel Adams           M30-39     116/172                   56:43     1:24:48    9:09     1:53:37
538   Brian Keppler          M30-39     117/172       27:46       55:36     1:23:20    9:09     1:53:38
539   David Duvarney         M30-39     118/172                   56:30     1:24:35    9:09     1:53:40
540   Stephanie Gronemus     F30-39      81/262       28:06       56:30     1:24:35    9:09     1:53:40
541   Joni Mathews           F50-59       12/62       26:18       53:40                9:09     1:53:41
542   Haley Shilts           F30-39      82/262       27:53       56:01     1:24:27    9:09     1:53:42
543   Laura Cominetti        F50-59       13/62                   55:46     1:24:04    9:10     1:53:45
544   Wendy Wiesjahn         F40-49      45/163       27:15       54:44     1:22:43    9:10     1:53:45
545   Melanie Hebl           F30-39      83/262       26:03       52:46     1:21:43    9:10     1:53:49
546   Ashwin Menon           M20-29      72/102       25:32       53:39     1:22:30    9:10     1:53:49
547   William Morgan         M40-49      79/128       27:25       54:44     1:22:46    9:10     1:53:50
548   Laura Lochmann         F20-29      71/179       27:24       55:54     1:24:28    9:10     1:53:51
549   Susanne Soppe          F50-59       14/62       27:06       54:33     1:23:35    9:10     1:53:51
550   Tanya Ward             F30-39      84/262       27:25       54:04     1:22:43    9:10     1:53:53
551   Ray Nigon              M50-59       49/97       26:46       53:18     1:22:29    9:11     1:53:56
552   Bill Drifke            M40-49      80/128       27:39       55:28     1:23:36    9:11     1:53:59
553   Nate Doolin            M20-29      73/102       25:25       51:04     1:19:35    9:11     1:54:06
554   Gavin Jerome           M40-49      81/128       28:31       56:50     1:25:18    9:12     1:54:09
555   Renee Walk             F30-39      85/262       27:05       54:29     1:23:03    9:12     1:54:10
556   Luke Smetters          M30-39     119/172       26:22       54:06     1:23:00    9:12     1:54:19
557   Katie Studer           F30-39      86/262       26:22       54:06     1:23:00    9:12     1:54:20
558   Luis Veron             M40-49      82/128       26:34       53:46     1:23:05    9:13     1:54:21
559   Carl Ross              M40-49      83/128       24:50       50:28     1:21:04    9:13     1:54:21
560   Dennis Shoemaker       M60-69       11/32       27:21       55:46     1:24:37    9:13     1:54:22
561   David Licary           M40-49      84/128       27:40       55:57     1:25:05    9:13     1:54:26
562   Caleb York             M30-39     120/172       27:22       54:57     1:23:56    9:13     1:54:29
563   Katie Kuester          F30-39      87/262       27:21       54:30     1:24:00    9:13     1:54:29
564   Eric Ristau            M30-39     121/172       27:21       54:30     1:24:00    9:13     1:54:29
565   Jill Hink              F30-39      88/262       28:10       55:33     1:24:02    9:14     1:54:33
566   David Thompson         M60-69       12/32       26:44       54:43     1:23:18    9:14     1:54:36
567   Thomas Jones           M60-69       13/32       28:50       55:57     1:24:04    9:14     1:54:37
568   Jenna Schultz          F20-29      72/179       25:52       53:38     1:22:55    9:15     1:54:47
569   Judson Westgate        M30-39     122/172       27:00       53:36     1:22:09    9:16     1:54:59
570   Kathryn Wilkin         F30-39      89/262       27:45       54:47     1:23:36    9:16     1:55:04
571   Jessica Larson         F30-39      90/262       26:54       55:01     1:24:23    9:16     1:55:04
572   Kelly Markowski        F30-39      91/262       28:17       57:11                9:17     1:55:11
573   Lisa Duchateau         F30-39      92/262       26:56       53:47     1:22:49    9:17     1:55:14
574   Grace Reuteman         F20-29      73/179       26:16       51:47     1:22:09    9:17     1:55:16
575   Michael Anderson       M60-69       14/32       26:36       54:09     1:23:26    9:17     1:55:22
576   Heisley Lewison        F30-39      93/262       28:09       55:46     1:24:10    9:18     1:55:23
577   Marisa Braun           F30-39      94/262       26:25       55:58     1:27:22    9:18     1:55:24
578   Kara Larson            F30-39      95/262       26:27       54:35     1:25:55    9:18     1:55:28
579   Katelyn Vitek          F20-29      74/179       29:14       57:49     1:26:32    9:18     1:55:30
580   Abby Bartlett          F30-39      96/262       27:32       55:09     1:24:08    9:18     1:55:30
581   Tim Leung              M30-39     123/172       29:15       57:50     1:26:33    9:18     1:55:30
582   David Kushner          M40-49      85/128       27:57       56:32     1:25:33    9:18     1:55:31
583   Ryan Kent              M20-29      74/102       27:09       54:02     1:22:14    9:18     1:55:32
584   Jim Hutchinson         M60-69       15/32       28:08       58:28                9:18     1:55:34
585   Paul Kachelmeier       M50-59       50/97       27:46       54:29     1:24:02    9:19     1:55:36
586   Ashley Van Vleet       F20-29      75/179       25:52       52:59     1:22:32    9:19     1:55:38
587   Sydney Hawthorne       F20-29      76/179       26:15       54:05     1:23:45    9:19     1:55:47
588   Steve Alvarez          M30-39     124/172       27:03       56:55     1:25:29    9:20     1:55:48
589   David Kruchten         M30-39     125/172       28:38       56:42     1:24:35    9:20     1:55:50
590   Emily Kruchten         F30-39      97/262       28:38       56:43     1:24:35    9:20     1:55:50
591   Nicole Buenzli         F30-39      98/262       29:29       57:38     1:26:41    9:20     1:55:51
592   Priscilla Fu           F20-29      77/179       28:50       56:37     1:25:18    9:20     1:55:51
593   Brittany Simpson       F20-29      78/179       26:19       53:59     1:23:21    9:20     1:55:52
594   Glenn Buchta           M30-39     126/172       26:35       54:19     1:24:19    9:20     1:55:54
595   Kelsey Skogland        F30-39      99/262       26:35       54:20     1:24:00    9:20     1:55:55
596   Nikolas Czerniecki     M20-29      75/102       29:22       59:07     1:27:24    9:20     1:55:58
597   Denay Czerniecki       F20-29      79/179       29:22       59:01     1:27:25    9:20     1:55:59
598   Joshua Fager           M30-39     127/172       27:45       56:18                9:21     1:56:00
599   Rhonda Schmidt         F50-59       15/62       27:30       55:07     1:24:40    9:21     1:56:06
600   Thomas Hartman         M40-49      86/128       27:14       54:59     1:24:14    9:21     1:56:06
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601   Martha Vanbendegom     F40-49      46/163       26:46       54:10     1:24:03    9:21     1:56:06
602   Claire Langan          F01-19         5/8       26:56       57:38     1:25:59    9:21     1:56:07
603   Erica Schwarz          F30-39     100/262       26:50       54:57     1:24:51    9:21     1:56:09
604   Jeffrey Storch         M40-49      87/128       29:15       58:08     1:26:45    9:21     1:56:09
605   Laura Hammond          F40-49      47/163       28:23       56:05     1:25:51    9:21     1:56:10
606   Karen Baumann          F40-49      48/163       29:01       57:12     1:26:16    9:21     1:56:10
607   Kathryn West           F30-39     101/262       27:36       56:26     1:25:56    9:21     1:56:11
608   Anne Vondrak           F40-49      49/163       26:45       54:37     1:24:17    9:21     1:56:11
609   Jennifer Harland       F40-49      50/163       27:20       55:23                9:21     1:56:11
610   Erin Jacobson          F30-39     102/262       29:13       56:42     1:25:21    9:21     1:56:12
611   Danielle Brooks        F20-29      80/179       25:28       53:09     1:22:56    9:22     1:56:12
612   Craig Weisensel        M30-39     128/172       29:36       58:38     1:27:23    9:22     1:56:16
613   Jeffrey Boldt          M50-59       51/97       25:51       53:23     1:23:14    9:22     1:56:19
614   Guy Moret              M50-59       52/97       27:39       55:27     1:24:27    9:22     1:56:22
615   Sam Voorhees           M20-29      76/102       23:50       51:28     1:23:33    9:22     1:56:22
616   Kelly Collins          F30-39     103/262       26:37       54:18     1:23:22    9:23     1:56:28
617   Bruce Thalley          M50-59       53/97       29:29       57:45     1:25:12    9:23     1:56:32
618   Stacia Corona          F40-49      51/163       28:31       56:49     1:25:38    9:23     1:56:34
619   Kathy Nissley          F40-49      52/163       30:32     1:00:10     1:29:14    9:23     1:56:36
620   Melody Leung           F30-39     104/262       27:20       54:51     1:24:18    9:23     1:56:36
621   Michael Herold         M50-59       54/97       27:57       58:34     1:27:16    9:23     1:56:36
622   Tracy Herold           F40-49      53/163       27:57       58:34     1:27:16    9:23     1:56:36
623   David Harkins          M30-39     129/172       26:09       53:27     1:22:43    9:24     1:56:38
624   James Klintworth       M20-29      77/102       27:50       55:40     1:24:13    9:24     1:56:41
625   Michelle Bissen        F30-39     105/262       27:50       55:40     1:24:12    9:24     1:56:41
626   Jennifer Norr          F40-49      54/163       28:19       57:03     1:27:05    9:24     1:56:41
627   Jessica Wahl           F30-39     106/262                   57:19     1:25:58    9:24     1:56:44
628   Michelle Stocker       F30-39     107/262       26:49       56:13     1:26:11    9:25     1:56:54
629   Kurt Freeders          M40-49      88/128       26:52       54:20     1:23:35    9:25     1:57:00
630   Brian Counselman       M30-39     130/172       29:03       57:40     1:26:20    9:26     1:57:07
631   Charles Paynter        M60-69       16/32       29:03       57:40     1:26:20    9:26     1:57:07
632   Sarah Morgan           F40-49      55/163       27:34       56:02     1:25:50    9:26     1:57:09
633   Diane Derosa           F40-49      56/163       26:46       53:58     1:22:37    9:27     1:57:17
634   Monica Connor          F30-39     108/262                   55:57     1:25:38    9:27     1:57:17
635   Bre Lalor              F30-39     109/262       29:04       58:17     1:27:59    9:27     1:57:22
636   Kelly Becker           F20-29      81/179       25:32       52:37     1:24:35    9:27     1:57:24
637   Peter Wadsack          M70-79         1/2       29:56       58:58     1:28:16    9:27     1:57:24
638   Charlie Sanders        M60-69       17/32       29:56       58:58     1:28:15    9:27     1:57:25
639   Jessica Stein          F30-39     110/262       27:45       55:33     1:25:20    9:27     1:57:25
640   Leslie Buikema         F20-29      82/179       28:56       56:45     1:25:59    9:27     1:57:25
641   Hilary Roberts         F20-29      83/179       28:56       56:44     1:25:58    9:27     1:57:25
642   Christopher Karas      M40-49      89/128       29:02       58:12     1:27:52    9:28     1:57:31
643   Laura Arendt           F50-59       16/62       29:03       58:12     1:27:52    9:28     1:57:31
644   Spencer Mael           M40-49      90/128                   57:51     1:27:15    9:29     1:57:43
645   Helena Rylander        F40-49      57/163       25:58       54:04     1:24:24    9:29     1:57:44
646   Michelle Irwin         F30-39     111/262       29:38     1:01:29     1:29:18    9:29     1:57:46
647   Christopher Schroeder  M40-49      91/128       26:50       55:25     1:26:02    9:29     1:57:47
648   Adam Miller            M30-39     131/172       28:55       58:09     1:28:09    9:29     1:57:50
649   Mandy Harvey           F30-39     112/262       28:36       57:40     1:26:47    9:29     1:57:51
650   Emily Endres           F30-39     113/262       28:36       57:40     1:26:47    9:29     1:57:51
651   Kathleen Scholl        F50-59       17/62       29:22       59:07     1:27:37    9:30     1:57:56
652   Jackie Velasquez       F01-19         6/8       28:29       58:09     1:27:05    9:30     1:57:59
653   Kristel Renn           F30-39     114/262       29:17       57:53     1:26:44    9:31     1:58:04
654   Kristi Davis           F30-39     115/262       28:37       58:11     1:27:32    9:31     1:58:05
655   Audrey Carr            F20-29      84/179       26:43       55:22     1:25:25    9:31     1:58:07
656   Gary Goplen            M60-69       18/32       29:48       58:16                9:31     1:58:07
657   Ken O Bowman           M60-69       19/32       30:17     1:00:06     1:29:49    9:31     1:58:08
658   Kimberly Sebranek      F40-49      58/163       28:45       58:08     1:28:07    9:31     1:58:09
659   Laura Carlson          F01-19         7/8       26:57       57:38     1:25:59    9:31     1:58:13
660   Brian Kennedy          M50-59       55/97       32:54     1:01:36     1:29:19    9:31     1:58:15
661   Emery Bresnick         M50-59       56/97       26:33       54:44     1:25:04    9:32     1:58:17
662   Shauna Scott           F40-49      59/163       29:30       58:48     1:28:44    9:32     1:58:20
663   Gregory Kennedy        M40-49      92/128       29:39       58:32     1:28:02    9:32     1:58:20
664   Aaron Rider            M30-39     132/172       26:46       53:56     1:24:43    9:32     1:58:22
665   Paul Kmiecik           M60-69       20/32       24:54       53:28     1:26:10    9:32     1:58:23
666   Daniel Jacobsohn       M40-49      93/128       26:32       53:44     1:24:24    9:32     1:58:25
667   Nathan Vandyke         M20-29      78/102       28:52       56:42     1:26:11    9:32     1:58:27
668   Alison Roberts         F20-29      85/179       28:55       56:45     1:26:15    9:32     1:58:28
669   Henry Bode             M50-59       57/97       27:52       54:38     1:25:00    9:32     1:58:28
670   Mark Luetkehoelter     M50-59       58/97       27:48       56:05     1:25:29    9:33     1:58:31
671   Sarah Feenstra         F30-39     116/262       25:57       53:18     1:24:09    9:33     1:58:31
672   Leah Wachowski         F20-29      86/179       29:49     1:00:06     1:29:21    9:33     1:58:33
673   Brooke Younggren       F30-39     117/262       28:18       56:19     1:26:10    9:33     1:58:35
674   Shawn Nelson           M30-39     133/172       27:54       56:10     1:26:15    9:33     1:58:36
675   Nathan Starch          M30-39     134/172       27:05       54:30     1:23:41    9:33     1:58:40
676   Fran Breit             F50-59       18/62       29:01       58:19     1:28:26    9:34     1:58:51
677   Angela Smits           F20-29      87/179       27:26       56:07     1:26:47    9:34     1:58:51
678   Norma Meier            F40-49      60/163       28:02       56:23     1:26:30    9:35     1:58:56
679   Lindsey Pfeifer        F20-29      88/179       28:49       58:05     1:27:42    9:35     1:59:06
680   Jesse Westby           M30-39     135/172       26:51       55:05     1:24:56    9:36     1:59:12
681   Cody Sweet             M30-39     136/172       29:24       59:06     1:28:32    9:36     1:59:15
682   Jesse Sweet            M30-39     137/172       29:24       59:06     1:28:33    9:36     1:59:15
683   John Greenler          M50-59       59/97       29:17       58:12     1:27:13    9:36     1:59:15
684   Karen Mittelstadt      F40-49      61/163       29:01       58:00     1:27:53    9:36     1:59:15
685   Emily Schmidt          F30-39     118/262       29:01       58:01     1:27:53    9:36     1:59:15
686   Ann O'Brien            F50-59       19/62       27:54       56:14     1:26:35    9:36     1:59:18
687   Lindsay Fedler         F20-29      89/179       27:38       55:35     1:25:43    9:37     1:59:20
688   Christian Borchardt    M40-49      94/128       30:17     1:00:06     1:29:49    9:37     1:59:24
689   Sadie Schroeder        F20-29      90/179       30:11       59:29     1:29:01    9:37     1:59:24
690   James Kesler           M60-69       21/32       28:57       58:37     1:28:35    9:37     1:59:25
691   Tiffany Galbraith      F20-29      91/179       28:13       57:16     1:27:50    9:37     1:59:27
692   Pam Krueger            F50-59       20/62       28:37       57:06     1:26:56    9:37     1:59:27
693   Juan Olveda            M40-49      95/128                   57:34     1:28:11    9:37     1:59:28
694   Stacie Govier          F20-29      92/179       28:49       58:24     1:28:30    9:37     1:59:31
695   Scott Pell             M30-39     138/172       31:00     1:01:13     1:30:06    9:38     1:59:32
696   Maureen Gregorio       F40-49      62/163       27:58       56:34     1:27:40    9:38     1:59:34
697   Kristie Rozinski       F40-49      63/163       27:58       56:34     1:27:40    9:38     1:59:35
698   Frank Ace              M50-59       60/97       26:19       53:34     1:27:15    9:38     1:59:36
699   Roger Frings           M50-59       61/97       26:19       53:35     1:27:15    9:38     1:59:36
700   Luyet Ana              F30-39     119/262       28:51       57:48     1:27:23    9:38     1:59:40
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701   Laura Otto             F20-29      93/179       28:32       57:01     1:26:40    9:38     1:59:42
702   Tara Baron             F20-29      94/179       28:28       56:58     1:28:40    9:39     1:59:44
703   Courtney Fryatt        F30-39     120/262       29:12       58:52     1:29:04    9:39     1:59:49
704   Erin Moore             F30-39     121/262       29:28       58:59     1:28:49    9:39     1:59:51
705   Shelly Duffield        F40-49      64/163       29:39       59:38     1:31:31    9:39     1:59:51
706   Tyler Wall             M20-29      79/102       27:45       55:02     1:24:11    9:39     1:59:54
707   Clay Martin            M20-29      80/102       27:45       55:02     1:24:10    9:39     1:59:55
708   Peter Ives             M50-59       62/97       28:42       57:43     1:27:43    9:39     1:59:56
709   Joel Lee               M30-39     139/172       29:07       58:32     1:28:03    9:40     1:59:57
710   James Kirui            M20-29      81/102       27:35       55:05     1:24:57    9:40     2:00:02
711   Jane Allen             F20-29      95/179       28:07       56:45     1:27:53    9:40     2:00:06
712   Emily Quinnell         F20-29      96/179       28:59       59:08     1:30:13    9:40     2:00:06
713   Michelle Feltz         F20-29      97/179       29:21       59:36     1:29:45    9:41     2:00:09
714   Carol Costanza         F20-29      98/179       29:20       59:36     1:29:44    9:41     2:00:09
715   Maureen Knorring       F30-39     122/262       28:12       56:50     1:27:57    9:41     2:00:11
716   Richard Thies          M30-39     140/172       28:26       58:39     1:29:51    9:41     2:00:12
717   Jennifer Mathwig       F40-49      65/163       28:17       56:47     1:27:24    9:41     2:00:17
718   Carla Eichinger        F30-39     123/262       30:55     1:01:40     1:30:46    9:41     2:00:17
719   Jessica Johnson        F20-29      99/179       27:11       54:07     1:27:41    9:41     2:00:20
720   Bob Tredinnick         M20-29      82/102       28:21     1:00:32     1:29:57    9:42     2:00:21
721   Rosanne Theis          F50-59       21/62       27:28       55:40     1:25:36    9:42     2:00:31
722   Misma Peromansuk       M50-59       63/97       30:24     1:00:03     1:30:24    9:42     2:00:32
723   Kathy Peterson         F40-49      66/163       29:30       58:58     1:29:06    9:43     2:00:34
724   Cody Christensen       M30-39     141/172       26:47       55:22     1:26:20    9:43     2:00:35
725   Julie Weink            F40-49      67/163       32:25       59:56     1:30:23    9:43     2:00:36
726   Julie Geerdes          F40-49      68/163       28:38       58:02     1:28:12    9:43     2:00:41
727   Jeffrey Filter         M50-59       64/97       29:44       59:15     1:29:20    9:43     2:00:45
728   Jaclyn Melvin          F20-29     100/179       30:15     1:00:30     1:30:13    9:44     2:00:46
729   James Kicmol           M40-49      96/128       26:51       55:41     1:26:28    9:44     2:00:48
730   Matt Morris            M40-49      97/128       27:05       56:11     1:27:23    9:44     2:00:52
731   Jennifer Morris        F40-49      69/163       27:06       56:11     1:27:23    9:44     2:00:52
732   Mike Kingslien         M40-49      98/128       29:22       58:51     1:29:14    9:45     2:01:04
733   Amanda Goplen          F30-39     124/262       29:49       58:51     1:29:08    9:45     2:01:06
734   Kelly Weisensel        F30-39     125/262       29:14       58:09     1:28:26    9:45     2:01:09
735   Lori Holen             F50-59       22/62       28:41       57:54     1:28:49    9:46     2:01:13
736   Kelly Muellman         F20-29     101/179       29:31       58:59     1:28:55    9:46     2:01:15
737   Tiffany Winter         F30-39     126/262       29:08       58:55     1:29:44    9:46     2:01:16
738   Mark Ignatowski        M20-29      83/102       27:20       54:24     1:26:24    9:46     2:01:22
739   Lisa Kumhala           F30-39     127/262       28:28       58:03     1:28:50    9:47     2:01:27
740   Victoria Andrews       F40-49      70/163       30:22     1:00:12     1:30:26    9:47     2:01:29
741   Amanda Thwing          F30-39     128/262       30:22     1:00:13     1:30:27    9:47     2:01:29
742   Jill Starz             F50-59       23/62       28:03       57:35     1:28:41    9:48     2:01:40
743   Connie Chamberlain     F40-49      71/163       29:45     1:00:16     1:30:59    9:48     2:01:48
744   Eva Fekete             F40-49      72/163       29:46     1:00:16     1:31:01    9:49     2:01:49
745   Karen Frey             F40-49      73/163       28:36       58:11     1:29:27    9:49     2:01:52
746   Alexia Rousse          F30-39     129/262       28:05       58:25     1:29:45    9:49     2:01:55
747   Justine Hellenbrand    F40-49      74/163       26:37       54:49     1:26:07    9:49     2:01:55
748   Andrea Hoffman         F30-39     130/262       27:39       56:51     1:27:53    9:49     2:01:59
749   Christine Remington    F30-39     131/262       28:16       57:39     1:28:13    9:49     2:01:59
750   Faye Reber             F30-39     132/262       29:49       59:25     1:29:30    9:49     2:02:00
751   Amy Campbell           F30-39     133/262       29:14       59:23     1:29:53    9:50     2:02:02
752   Laura Cook             F30-39     134/262       30:30       59:38     1:30:02    9:50     2:02:03
753   Bryn Martyna           F30-39     135/262       25:26       54:20     1:26:53    9:50     2:02:04
754   Raphael Lo             M40-49      99/128       28:21       57:58     1:28:53    9:50     2:02:08
755   Katie Leblanc          F40-49      75/163       28:41       57:15     1:30:13    9:50     2:02:10
756   Morgan Weuve           F20-29     102/179       28:07       56:42     1:27:50    9:50     2:02:11
757   Melissa Remiker        F40-49      76/163       29:31       58:48     1:29:12    9:51     2:02:13
758   Angela Lefeber         F20-29     103/179       27:21       55:55     1:28:21    9:51     2:02:16
759   Ty Beck                M40-49     100/128       25:14       55:01     1:27:29    9:51     2:02:18
760   Rachel Dilley          F20-29     104/179       26:27       55:34     1:27:49    9:51     2:02:24
761   Paul Bauman            M40-49     101/128       26:58       55:32     1:27:10    9:52     2:02:26
762   Allison Berman         F20-29     105/179       29:15       59:18     1:30:00    9:52     2:02:26
763   Danielle Edelburg      F20-29     106/179       28:17       58:27     1:30:21    9:52     2:02:30
764   Angela Clark           F30-39     136/262       28:49       58:05     1:28:25    9:52     2:02:34
765   Emma McLaughlin        F20-29     107/179       28:29       57:49     1:29:12    9:53     2:02:39
766   Catherine Wilcox       F50-59       24/62       26:35       55:14     1:26:45    9:53     2:02:43
767   Daniel Amend           M50-59       65/97       28:53       59:19     1:30:22    9:53     2:02:48
768   Laura Flanagan         F30-39     137/262       28:37       57:54     1:28:56    9:54     2:02:58
769   Clara Chow             F20-29     108/179       29:13       59:01     1:30:01    9:54     2:02:59
770   Kimberly Scharinger    F40-49      77/163       27:33       57:51     1:31:11    9:54     2:03:02
771   Kari Knutson           F40-49      78/163       28:29       57:28     1:28:47    9:54     2:03:02
772   Carrie Cusick          F30-39     138/262       28:48       58:16     1:30:55    9:55     2:03:03
773   Katie Taylor           F30-39     139/262       28:48       58:16     1:30:55    9:55     2:03:03
774   Ryan Brower            M20-29      84/102       31:15     1:02:27     1:34:32    9:55     2:03:06
775   Paul Gill              M20-29      85/102       31:15     1:02:22     1:34:30    9:55     2:03:07
776   Jeremy Maritz          M30-39     142/172       31:11     1:01:38     1:32:10    9:55     2:03:09
777   Tim Fader              M40-49     102/128       27:25       57:09     1:29:25    9:55     2:03:09
778   Carol Van Handel       F30-39     140/262       29:28     1:00:05     1:30:58    9:55     2:03:13
779   Michael Castle         M50-59       66/97       30:01     1:00:24     1:31:02    9:56     2:03:17
780   Amy Kazda              F30-39     141/262       29:10     1:02:23     1:32:24    9:56     2:03:20
781   William Olson          M60-69       22/32       30:03     1:00:05     1:30:55    9:56     2:03:24
782   Marta Staple           F30-39     142/262       29:11     1:02:24     1:32:24    9:56     2:03:25
783   Stacie Reece           F30-39     143/262       29:02       58:41     1:29:39    9:56     2:03:27
784   Amy Lawrence           F40-49      79/163       30:41     1:01:05     1:31:43    9:56     2:03:27
785   Jessica Cummuta        F20-29     109/179       28:52       58:40     1:29:39    9:57     2:03:30
786   Patrick Mousseau       M50-59       67/97       30:30     1:01:28     1:32:09    9:57     2:03:30
787   Stephanie Whittingham  F40-49      80/163       28:10       58:23     1:30:43    9:57     2:03:33
788   Amy Michie             F40-49      81/163       28:10       58:23     1:30:43    9:57     2:03:33
789   Amy Mertz              F30-39     144/262       29:28       59:00     1:29:45    9:57     2:03:34
790   Sara Spjuth            F20-29     110/179       28:28       56:58                9:57     2:03:35
791   David Cotey            M30-39     143/172       29:07       59:27     1:30:59    9:57     2:03:36
792   Karla Faust            F40-49      82/163       28:07       57:39     1:29:01    9:57     2:03:37
793   Karen Meulendyke       F30-39     145/262       30:07     1:01:23     1:32:57    9:57     2:03:39
794   Tim Potter             M50-59       68/97       28:36       58:22     1:29:50    9:58     2:03:42
795   Crystal Nipp           F50-59       25/62       30:16     1:00:17     1:31:00    9:58     2:03:42
796   Ken Prieur             M40-49     103/128       28:03       56:28     1:27:13    9:58     2:03:43
797   Amanda Stein           F30-39     146/262       30:59     1:02:20     1:32:40    9:58     2:03:45
798   Laurel Harrison        F40-49      83/163       28:36       58:12     1:29:27    9:58     2:03:45
799   Matea Varvodic         F20-29     111/179       30:06     1:03:33     1:34:08    9:59     2:03:56
800   Eric Erdman            M30-39     144/172       25:46       53:40     1:26:25    9:59     2:03:57
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801   Rich Davis             M50-59       69/97       28:40       57:51     1:30:13    9:59     2:04:04
802   Alex Duwe              M20-29      86/102       30:25     1:01:19     1:32:29   10:00     2:04:09
803   Marty Cornell          M50-59       70/97       28:24       57:39     1:30:22   10:00     2:04:14
804   Mark Vandermause       M40-49     104/128       28:24       57:39     1:30:22   10:00     2:04:14
805   Melanie Corning        F40-49      84/163       28:25       57:39     1:30:22   10:00     2:04:15
806   Lauren Forster         F30-39     147/262       30:52     1:01:24     1:32:15   10:00     2:04:15
807   Kimberly Derse         F40-49      85/163       29:56     1:00:03     1:31:13   10:00     2:04:15
808   Allison Jahn           F30-39     148/262       30:52     1:01:24     1:32:15   10:01     2:04:18
809   Nick Hill              M40-49     105/128       29:08       58:29     1:31:38   10:01     2:04:20
810   Kyle Niewiadomski      M20-29      87/102       27:27       57:25     1:30:39   10:01     2:04:21
811   Brendan Giese          M30-39     145/172       27:51       57:34     1:29:49   10:01     2:04:21
812   Aime Agather           F20-29     112/179       30:26     1:01:18     1:32:29   10:01     2:04:22
813   Rebecca Alexander      F40-49      86/163       31:47     1:04:33     1:34:17   10:01     2:04:24
814   Nora Waters            F20-29     113/179       29:13       59:12     1:30:19   10:01     2:04:25
815   Shanna Pitcher         F30-39     149/262       29:13       59:12     1:30:19   10:01     2:04:25
816   Melissa Brown          F30-39     150/262       28:52       58:36     1:30:20   10:02     2:04:34
817   Matt Anderson          M30-39     146/172       28:31       58:02     1:30:02   10:02     2:04:40
818   Katherine Schmitt      F30-39     151/262       29:45       59:56     1:30:24   10:02     2:04:40
819   Emily Thies            F30-39     152/262       28:26       58:40     1:30:27   10:03     2:04:46
820   Viktoria Hettiger      F40-49      87/163       32:08     1:02:40     1:33:43   10:03     2:04:48
821   Nicole Safar           F30-39     153/262       30:06     1:03:33     1:34:09   10:03     2:04:50
822   Holly Hoffer           F40-49      88/163       29:45       59:57     1:30:24   10:03     2:04:51
823   Peter Huff             M40-49     106/128       30:22     1:01:15     1:32:45   10:04     2:04:58
824   Fern Knepp             F30-39     154/262       29:55     1:00:53     1:32:22   10:04     2:05:02
825   Jennifer Graf          F40-49      89/163       29:55     1:00:53     1:32:23   10:04     2:05:03
826   Brandon Whisenhunt     M30-39     147/172       27:48       57:18     1:30:49   10:05     2:05:07
827   Heidi Lubenow          F30-39     155/262       32:11     1:01:48     1:33:04   10:05     2:05:09
828   Amy Mauel              F40-49      90/163       30:23     1:01:56     1:34:22   10:06     2:05:19
829   Miranda Zuhlke         F30-39     156/262       27:26       56:54     1:29:32   10:06     2:05:25
830   Cassie Nordstrum       F30-39     157/262                   58:51     1:31:04   10:06     2:05:28
831   Nina Halleran          F20-29     114/179       27:55       57:52     1:30:16   10:06     2:05:31
832   Meredith Philipps      F30-39     158/262       29:00       59:40     1:31:38   10:06     2:05:31
833   Amy Buscher            F30-39     159/262       29:32       59:57     1:31:46   10:06     2:05:31
834   Molly Anderson         F30-39     160/262       33:53     1:04:10     1:35:08   10:07     2:05:32
835   Kris Robarge           F30-39     161/262       29:21     1:00:00     1:32:12   10:07     2:05:34
836   Rachel Kuntz           F40-49      91/163       29:12       58:52     1:31:00   10:07     2:05:38
837   Brian Kaye             M40-49     107/128       29:05       58:46     1:30:58   10:07     2:05:42
838   Tori Coulson           F30-39     162/262       29:14       59:23     1:29:53   10:08     2:05:44
839   Angela Rieves          F30-39     163/262       30:02     1:01:18     1:33:28   10:08     2:05:46
840   Lynn Enke              F30-39     164/262       27:05       56:37     1:30:20   10:08     2:05:52
841   Brynne Deneen          F30-39     165/262       30:59     1:02:21     1:33:41   10:08     2:05:52
842   Marc Shafroth          M50-59       71/97       28:42       59:34     1:32:00   10:08     2:05:55
843   Justin Kasper          M30-39     148/172       29:32       58:51     1:30:50   10:08     2:05:55
844   Steve Deslauriers      M30-39     149/172       29:17       59:28     1:31:16   10:09     2:05:57
845   Catherine Orr          F40-49      92/163       30:29     1:00:55     1:32:07   10:09     2:06:03
846   Kathleen Sielaff       F40-49      93/163       31:09     1:00:54     1:32:24   10:09     2:06:04
847   Kristina Cirves        F30-39     166/262       29:17       59:58     1:34:00   10:10     2:06:18
848   John Cirves            M30-39     150/172       29:17       59:58     1:34:00   10:10     2:06:18
849   Patrick McBride        M60-69       23/32       29:00       59:48     1:32:16   10:11     2:06:23
850   Ben Johnsen            M30-39     151/172       29:55       59:48     1:31:41   10:11     2:06:25
851   Abby Gleason           F01-19         8/8       30:31     1:00:49     1:33:34   10:11     2:06:28
852   Danelle Robinette      F30-39     167/262       31:34     1:04:25     1:36:09   10:11     2:06:28
853   Wayne Engelbrecht      M40-49     108/128       30:32     1:01:23     1:32:43   10:11     2:06:29
854   Caitlin MacCoun        F20-29     115/179       31:13     1:02:21     1:34:30   10:11     2:06:31
855   Andrew Pace            M20-29      88/102       31:13     1:02:21     1:34:31   10:11     2:06:31
856   Taylor Bontje          F20-29     116/179       30:31     1:00:49     1:33:34   10:11     2:06:32
857   Chris Hanna            M20-29      89/102       25:37       54:55     1:28:51   10:12     2:06:34
858   Brad McDowell          M40-49     109/128       28:25       58:37     1:31:10   10:12     2:06:37
859   Kelly Haut             F30-39     168/262       28:27       59:05     1:32:03   10:12     2:06:42
860   Christine Quandt       F40-49      94/163       32:29     1:05:29     1:36:05   10:13     2:06:47
861   Laura Herschleb        F30-39     169/262       30:54     1:01:32     1:34:47   10:13     2:06:50
862   Cheryl Piontek         F30-39     170/262       30:53     1:01:32     1:34:47   10:13     2:06:50
863   Scott Halleran         M50-59       72/97       27:55       57:53     1:30:18   10:13     2:06:51
864   Melissa Palzkill       F30-39     171/262       28:20       58:24     1:30:40   10:13     2:06:52
865   Eldo Zacharia          M30-39     152/172       29:40       59:06     1:31:20   10:13     2:06:52
866   Kevin Rufener          M20-29      90/102       27:34       57:12     1:30:35   10:13     2:06:53
867   Chris Roswold          M40-49     110/128       27:57       57:22     1:30:06   10:14     2:06:59
868   Shelby Sieren          F20-29     117/179                 1:01:17     1:32:44   10:14     2:07:00
869   Tyler Romoser          M20-29      91/102       30:25     1:01:17     1:32:45   10:14     2:07:01
870   Janelle Vreugdenhil    F50-59       26/62       28:53       58:27     1:32:25   10:14     2:07:02
871   Tanner Cox             M20-29      92/102       33:01     1:06:02     1:36:52   10:14     2:07:02
872   Serina Seiler          F40-49      95/163       29:39     1:03:34     1:35:10   10:14     2:07:02
873   Angie Sveum            F40-49      96/163       26:33       55:51     1:28:28   10:14     2:07:03
874   Tierney Ballweg        F20-29     118/179       27:59       56:35     1:30:38   10:14     2:07:03
875   Rachel Hintz           F50-59       27/62       27:23       56:57     1:31:22   10:15     2:07:13
876   Lori Parnell           F50-59       28/62       28:30       57:07     1:27:27   10:15     2:07:15
877   Jill Bulman            F30-39     172/262       30:04     1:01:21     1:33:29   10:15     2:07:22
878   Kimberly Ake           F30-39     173/262       31:30     1:02:43     1:34:16   10:15     2:07:23
879   Andrea Kuntz           F30-39     174/262       31:05     1:03:13     1:37:44   10:16     2:07:36
880   Patrick Thompson       M20-29      93/102       24:50       57:42     1:31:20   10:17     2:07:45
881   Mark Bakken            M50-59       73/97       29:36     1:00:22     1:32:26   10:17     2:07:48
882   Katie Van Praag        F30-39     175/262       31:51     1:04:34     1:34:29   10:18     2:07:54
883   Laura Senz             F30-39     176/262       30:05     1:01:10     1:33:57   10:18     2:07:54
884   Steve Reno             M20-29      94/102       31:15     1:02:27     1:34:34   10:18     2:07:56
885   Julie Mazer            F30-39     177/262       30:14     1:00:33     1:32:11   10:18     2:07:59
886   Matthew Richard        M30-39     153/172       31:28     1:02:58     1:34:33   10:18     2:08:00
887   Jennifer Cameron       F30-39     178/262       29:04       59:20     1:32:01   10:19     2:08:04
888   Tracy Drexler          F40-49      97/163       31:44     1:03:44     1:35:17   10:19     2:08:04
889   Steve Radlinger        M30-39     154/172       31:39     1:02:12     1:33:46   10:20     2:08:15
890   Lori Fry               F40-49      98/163       28:41     1:00:39     1:33:36   10:20     2:08:16
891   Lauren Holapa          F20-29     119/179       31:45     1:03:42     1:35:36   10:20     2:08:16
892   Jessica Mair           F30-39     179/262       31:46     1:03:43     1:35:36   10:20     2:08:16
893   Rebecca Buckley        F30-39     180/262       31:39     1:03:18     1:34:52   10:20     2:08:16
894   Alex Dusek             F20-29     120/179       28:29       58:39     1:32:12   10:20     2:08:19
895   Andrew Frank-Loron     M40-49     111/128       29:39     1:00:29     1:34:01   10:20     2:08:25
896   David Williams         M50-59       74/97       29:40     1:01:04     1:34:03   10:21     2:08:28
897   Todd Dubenske          M30-39     155/172       32:56     1:05:31     1:36:45   10:21     2:08:32
898   Angela Sprau           F40-49      99/163       26:35       56:04               10:21     2:08:33
899   Deaken Bush            M01-19         5/6       29:35       59:12     1:33:47   10:22     2:08:39
900   Miranda Bush           F30-39     181/262       29:35       59:12     1:33:47   10:22     2:08:39
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901   K Bmann                F40-49     100/163       31:51     1:04:36     1:34:27   10:22     2:08:43
902   Katie Wood             F30-39     182/262       28:00       59:45     1:33:06   10:22     2:08:47
903   Mary Labno             F50-59       29/62       29:39       59:38     1:33:28   10:23     2:09:01
904   Brianne Labno          F20-29     121/179       29:39       59:38     1:33:28   10:23     2:09:02
905   Brittany Labno         F20-29     122/179       29:39       59:39     1:33:28   10:23     2:09:02
906   Debbie Ross            F40-49     101/163       30:49     1:04:40     1:35:55   10:24     2:09:05
907   Cathy Vos              F40-49     102/163       30:50     1:04:40     1:35:56   10:24     2:09:05
908   Steve Schuchardt       M50-59       75/97       29:02     1:00:08     1:32:47   10:24     2:09:10
909   Heidi Jensen           F40-49     103/163       31:44     1:03:33     1:36:13   10:24     2:09:12
910   Shannon Galindo        F40-49     104/163       32:11     1:03:55     1:36:03   10:25     2:09:27
911   Bridget Vian           F20-29     123/179       31:06     1:01:48     1:34:19   10:26     2:09:30
912   Mark Vian              M20-29      95/102       31:07     1:01:49     1:34:20   10:26     2:09:31
913   Katie Hayden           F30-39     183/262       28:50       58:48     1:31:19   10:26     2:09:33
914   Tony Schoenbeck        M40-49     112/128       31:59     1:03:32     1:35:47   10:26     2:09:40
915   Melissa Elson          F20-29     124/179       31:09     1:02:00     1:34:21   10:27     2:09:43
916   Nicholas Morris        M40-49     113/128       30:17     1:00:58     1:33:26   10:27     2:09:49
917   Jake Gilane            M30-39     156/172       31:06     1:01:49     1:34:20   10:27     2:09:50
918   Janet Hagen            F60-69        2/12       32:53     1:05:28     1:38:18   10:27     2:09:52
919   Georgia Curry          F20-29     125/179       32:19     1:04:30     1:39:51   10:27     2:09:52
920   Joshua Thomas          M20-29      96/102       26:49       57:36     1:32:03   10:28     2:09:53
921   Allison Bua-Demus      F20-29     126/179       30:02     1:01:39     1:34:17   10:28     2:09:55
922   Jessica Dunbar         F30-39     184/262       27:57       57:44     1:34:37   10:28     2:09:58
923   Tyler Gotrik           M20-29      97/102       27:59       57:26     1:32:57   10:28     2:10:01
924   Rebecca Coleman        F30-39     185/262       31:00     1:02:22     1:33:41   10:29     2:10:07
925   Patrick Buhr           M50-59       76/97       29:23       59:28     1:32:45   10:29     2:10:12
926   Philip Wiseley         M60-69       24/32       29:58     1:00:09     1:33:11   10:31     2:10:33
927   James Griffin          M40-49     114/128       28:39       58:17     1:35:23   10:32     2:10:43
928   Laura Huggett          F50-59       30/62       30:47     1:02:49     1:35:59   10:32     2:10:48
929   Cassie Stollenwerk     F20-29     127/179       28:19       58:35     1:31:49   10:33     2:11:05
930   Tom Engle              M40-49     115/128       29:18     1:00:52     1:33:14   10:33     2:11:06
931   Patricia Gobrecht      F30-39     186/262       32:32     1:05:15     1:37:56   10:33     2:11:06
932   Beckie Lehman          F20-29     128/179       31:39     1:03:17     1:34:52   10:33     2:11:06
933   Amber Opsahl           F30-39     187/262       30:31     1:01:09     1:33:36   10:34     2:11:09
934   Kristi Muladore        F30-39     188/262       29:41     1:01:16     1:35:06   10:34     2:11:12
935   Elizabeth Smith        F30-39     189/262       29:41     1:01:16     1:35:06   10:34     2:11:12
936   Russell Betts          M40-49     116/128       32:22     1:03:17     1:35:35   10:35     2:11:20
937   Tiana Bagano           F30-39     190/262       27:56       57:24     1:34:37   10:35     2:11:21
938   Donna Incrocci         F40-49     105/163       29:33     1:01:52     1:37:08   10:35     2:11:22
939   Lisa Jondle            F30-39     191/262       30:25     1:01:31     1:34:15   10:35     2:11:23
940   Dorothy Ellis          F20-29     129/179       26:15       54:21     1:32:34   10:35     2:11:28
941   Danielle Anderson      F20-29     130/179       31:18     1:01:36     1:34:38   10:35     2:11:30
942   Sasha Stone            F50-59       31/62       30:32     1:01:47     1:34:59   10:36     2:11:34
943   Lauren Martin          F30-39     192/262       29:05       59:04     1:34:23   10:36     2:11:35
944   Daniel Martin          M30-39     157/172       29:05       59:02     1:34:22   10:36     2:11:35
945   Antoinette Sobon       F20-29     131/179       33:38     1:06:01     1:38:21   10:36     2:11:36
946   Laura McGraw           F30-39     193/262       30:41     1:01:48     1:34:52   10:36     2:11:36
947   Teresa Feidt           F40-49     106/163       28:55       59:51     1:34:42   10:36     2:11:43
948   Lucia Smith            F20-29     132/179       28:34       58:46     1:32:52   10:37     2:11:49
949   Janet Holk             F50-59       32/62       30:37     1:02:34     1:37:34   10:37     2:11:55
950   Meg Jansky             F50-59       33/62       30:37     1:02:35     1:37:35   10:37     2:11:55
951   David Mitsche          M20-29      98/102       29:12     1:02:49     1:36:15   10:37     2:11:56
952   Tony Greig             M60-69       25/32       33:14     1:04:26     1:37:01   10:38     2:11:57
953   Emily Rathbun          F20-29     133/179       31:45     1:03:43     1:35:38   10:38     2:12:02
954   Teri Bell              F30-39     194/262       31:40     1:04:13     1:37:28   10:38     2:12:05
955   Karalyn Kratowicz      F30-39     195/262       28:49     1:00:09     1:36:33   10:38     2:12:07
956   Erin Vogel             F30-39     196/262       32:09     1:08:11     1:40:14   10:39     2:12:13
957   Rick Abrams            M50-59       77/97       29:02       59:39     1:34:01   10:39     2:12:14
958   Jeff Aucoin            M20-29      99/102       31:11     1:02:53     1:37:29   10:39     2:12:17
959   Sarah Zauner           F20-29     134/179       30:10     1:01:16     1:35:30   10:40     2:12:23
960   Dan Wendl              M60-69       26/32       30:55     1:02:38     1:36:54   10:40     2:12:25
961   Amy Schmudlach         F20-29     135/179       31:03     1:03:24     1:36:19   10:40     2:12:26
962   Allison Laurent        F20-29     136/179       31:03     1:03:25     1:36:19   10:40     2:12:26
963   Brian Ohm              M50-59       78/97       29:13       59:18     1:32:32   10:41     2:12:43
964   Amy Beery              F40-49     107/163       33:49     1:06:37     1:39:07   10:41     2:12:43
965   Laura Steele           F30-39     197/262       32:06     1:05:27     1:38:39   10:42     2:12:48
966   Chad Beery             M40-49     117/128       33:49     1:06:37     1:39:07   10:42     2:12:52
967   Hannah Lodwick         F20-29     137/179       30:27     1:02:13     1:36:59   10:43     2:13:01
968   Miguel Del Moral       M40-49     118/128       29:51     1:01:35     1:35:04   10:43     2:13:06
969   Debbie Sharnak         F30-39     198/262       30:13     1:02:37     1:37:14   10:43     2:13:09
970   Carleen Mayfield       F60-69        3/12       30:29     1:03:09     1:37:26   10:43     2:13:11
971   Diana Lambert          F40-49     108/163       29:38     1:01:29     1:37:28   10:44     2:13:19
972   Leah Straub            F30-39     199/262       31:40     1:04:13     1:37:28   10:44     2:13:21
973   Ann McMahon            F50-59       34/62       32:08     1:02:40     1:33:56   10:44     2:13:22
974   Angela Schwartz        F50-59       35/62       31:32     1:03:07     1:37:22   10:44     2:13:24
975   Joe Schwartz           M60-69       27/32       31:33     1:03:05     1:37:15   10:45     2:13:24
976   Jolene Garber          F30-39     200/262       29:00     1:01:31     1:36:24   10:45     2:13:34
977   Christine Fukuda       F20-29     138/179       28:16       59:08     1:34:58   10:45     2:13:34
978   Jo Christofferson      F50-59       36/62       32:16     1:04:47     1:38:50   10:46     2:13:40
979   Bob Cravens            M40-49     119/128       30:35     1:03:20     1:38:48   10:46     2:13:40
980   Julia Neppl            F40-49     109/163       29:14     1:01:24     1:35:18   10:46     2:13:40
981   Mark Redsten           M40-49     120/128       31:38     1:05:19     1:40:57   10:46     2:13:43
982   Jeff Shampo            M50-59       79/97       33:48     1:07:37     1:40:44   10:47     2:13:49
983   Meagan Sobel           F20-29     139/179       27:02       57:32     1:32:38   10:47     2:14:01
984   Lyndsey Miskoski       F30-39     201/262       31:40     1:04:26     1:39:33   10:48     2:14:13
985   Erik Polkowski         M20-29     100/102       28:19     1:02:05     1:36:22   10:49     2:14:17
986   Joshua Turner          M40-49     121/128       32:05     1:06:31     1:42:30   10:49     2:14:23
987   Mark Nilsestuen        M30-39     158/172       32:18     1:05:19     1:39:14   10:50     2:14:30
988   Amanda Schulz          F30-39     202/262       32:18     1:05:19     1:39:14   10:50     2:14:30
989   Bonnie Ohm             F50-59       37/62       29:31     1:00:58     1:35:12   10:50     2:14:34
990   Darla Hale             F30-39     203/262       31:06     1:03:14     1:37:55   10:51     2:14:40
991   Andrea Strub           F20-29     140/179       30:25     1:02:37     1:36:57   10:51     2:14:40
992   Emily Bauer            F30-39     204/262       31:06     1:03:14     1:37:55   10:51     2:14:40
993   Rod McLean             M70-79         2/2       31:30     1:04:10     1:37:32   10:51     2:14:43
994   Karen Sager            F40-49     110/163       30:20     1:02:55     1:37:43   10:51     2:14:44
995   Nathan Kaszubski       M30-39     159/172       29:55       59:54     1:36:08   10:51     2:14:47
996   Missy Rognrud          F20-29     141/179       27:57       59:50     1:36:19   10:52     2:14:51
997   Ruthann Nelson         F60-69        4/12       34:52     1:09:13     1:42:32   10:52     2:14:52
998   Helen Kaiser           F60-69        5/12       30:50     1:03:23     1:37:57   10:53     2:15:07
999   Jennifer Meek          F30-39     205/262       29:59     1:04:57     1:40:02   10:54     2:15:17
1000  Victor Moreno          M50-59       80/97                   59:08     1:34:31   10:54     2:15:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Vern Van Beek          M50-59       81/97       31:07     1:04:22     1:39:34   10:54     2:15:21
1002  Pam Van Brocklin       F50-59       38/62       32:07     1:04:39     1:38:06   10:55     2:15:34
1003  Susan Steinhauer       F40-49     111/163       31:20     1:05:07     1:40:26   10:56     2:15:41
1004  Charlie Larson         F40-49     112/163       38:56     1:11:08     1:43:15   10:56     2:15:49
1005  Renee Wilson           F40-49     113/163       38:56     1:11:08     1:43:15   10:56     2:15:49
1006  Kristin Kaker          F20-29     142/179       30:11     1:01:16     1:35:30   10:57     2:16:01
1007  Mary Sue Walters       F50-59       39/62       31:04     1:03:56     1:38:44   10:57     2:16:03
1008  Tyrone Cloud           M30-39     160/172       28:57     1:01:29     1:38:14   10:57     2:16:05
1009  Michelle Zinck         F40-49     114/163       30:12     1:01:50     1:37:39   10:58     2:16:06
1010  Kris Aeschlimann       F30-39     206/262       31:40     1:04:27     1:39:33   10:58     2:16:17
1011  Jennifer Donohoe       F30-39     207/262       33:20     1:03:45     1:38:51   10:59     2:16:21
1012  Douglas Johnson        M50-59       82/97       29:35     1:00:53     1:35:16   10:59     2:16:30
1013  Haley Trumble          F20-29     143/179       31:51     1:04:54     1:40:24   11:00     2:16:33
1014  Sandi Vandeberg        F30-39     208/262       28:23       59:14     1:34:53   11:00     2:16:37
1015  Jaime King             F40-49     115/163       32:55     1:06:08     1:40:25   11:01     2:16:45
1016  Jessica Hrubes         F30-39     209/262       32:55     1:06:08     1:40:25   11:01     2:16:45
1017  Julianna Corderman     F30-39     210/262       30:54     1:03:23     1:39:15   11:01     2:16:49
1018  Steven Gramps Klafka   M50-59       83/97       32:08     1:04:04     1:38:32   11:01     2:16:53
1019  Rob Shaw               M30-39     161/172       31:59     1:04:36     1:42:27   11:01     2:16:53
1020  Trailer Brennan        F50-59       40/62       31:36     1:04:40     1:41:40   11:02     2:16:58
1021  Jeff Hahn              M50-59       84/97       32:58     1:06:44     1:41:35   11:02     2:16:58
1022  Gary Clark             M50-59       85/97       32:58     1:06:45     1:41:35   11:02     2:16:59
1023  Cheryl Dietrich        F40-49     116/163       29:48     1:01:46     1:38:35   11:02     2:16:59
1024  Jeanie Jundt           F50-59       41/62       30:41     1:03:04     1:38:33   11:02     2:17:04
1025  Bonnie Benson          F60-69        6/12       31:25     1:03:38     1:38:26   11:03     2:17:09
1026  Rachel Abbott          F50-59       42/62       29:46     1:02:10     1:38:43   11:03     2:17:09
1027  Ian Craig              M50-59       86/97       30:55     1:04:03     1:40:12   11:04     2:17:21
1028  Kate Tiefenthaler      F30-39     211/262       32:11     1:04:47     1:38:53   11:04     2:17:26
1029  Ryan R Robinette       M30-39     162/172       31:34     1:04:25     1:39:24   11:05     2:17:37
1030  Rene Huston            F30-39     212/262       30:17     1:01:53     1:38:26   11:05     2:17:43
1031  Tom Tritt              M30-39     163/172       30:18     1:01:53     1:38:26   11:05     2:17:43
1032  Nancy Lorrig           F50-59       43/62       33:32     1:08:11     1:42:46   11:06     2:17:55
1033  Laurie Green           F40-49     117/163       31:53     1:06:02     1:42:33   11:09     2:18:27
1034  Nell Holden            F20-29     144/179       33:20     1:07:14     1:41:29   11:09     2:18:31
1035  Randall Wildman        M50-59       87/97       30:10       59:22     1:33:37   11:10     2:18:44
1036  Jennifer Thomas        F30-39     213/262       32:53     1:05:53     1:41:17   11:11     2:18:48
1037  Lisa Kamp-Korbas       F50-59       44/62       32:56     1:06:57     1:44:09   11:11     2:18:49
1038  Rachel Cousins         F20-29     145/179       31:57     1:05:32     1:40:55   11:11     2:18:49
1039  Jaime Faus             F20-29     146/179       33:33     1:08:28     1:44:47   11:11     2:18:57
1040  Rachel Charlan         F40-49     118/163       29:48     1:02:47     1:38:05   11:12     2:19:00
1041  Kally Minter           F30-39     214/262       32:38     1:06:33     1:42:20   11:13     2:19:21
1042  Eric Glamm             M30-39     164/172       30:26     1:04:25     1:41:25   11:14     2:19:30
1043  Catherine Short        F30-39     215/262       34:01     1:08:31     1:43:25   11:14     2:19:31
1044  Cassie McKay           F20-29     147/179       34:01     1:08:31     1:43:25   11:14     2:19:31
1045  Katharine Golen        F20-29     148/179       33:33     1:08:28     1:44:46   11:14     2:19:34
1046  Kate Pahl              F30-39     216/262       32:26     1:05:32     1:44:47   11:15     2:19:40
1047  Maggie Brickerman      F20-29     149/179       32:26     1:05:32     1:44:47   11:15     2:19:42
1048  Nancy Wagner           F50-59       45/62       32:52     1:06:44     1:42:36   11:15     2:19:45
1049  Jill Hundley           F40-49     119/163       32:52     1:06:45     1:42:36   11:15     2:19:46
1050  Peggy Lynch            F40-49     120/163       31:06     1:04:03     1:40:06   11:16     2:19:57
1051  Stacie Wagner          F40-49     121/163       35:00     1:08:18     1:42:37   11:17     2:20:03
1052  Angela Patnode         F30-39     217/262       30:22     1:05:12     1:42:24   11:17     2:20:06
1053  Kristen Andersen       F20-29     150/179       31:26     1:04:57     1:41:21   11:17     2:20:06
1054  Amy Misener            F50-59       46/62       31:11     1:04:03     1:42:43   11:18     2:20:19
1055  Elisabeth Misener      F20-29     151/179       31:12     1:04:03     1:42:44   11:18     2:20:19
1056  Morgan Merkatoris      F20-29     152/179       29:23     1:03:09     1:40:53   11:20     2:20:39
1057  Tom Morano             M50-59       88/97       30:01     1:02:26     1:37:30   11:20     2:20:46
1058  Jodi Mueller           F30-39     218/262       32:00     1:04:36     1:42:28   11:21     2:20:55
1059  Richard Quirk          M50-59       89/97       33:28     1:08:13     1:43:09   11:21     2:20:58
1060  Carmen Walters         F30-39     219/262       30:44     1:05:42     1:43:12   11:22     2:21:07
1061  Erin Gehin             F30-39     220/262       34:05     1:08:00     1:43:07   11:22     2:21:12
1062  Jennifer Phillips      F40-49     122/163       33:11     1:06:35     1:42:34   11:23     2:21:28
1063  Tamara Laskowski       F40-49     123/163       32:29     1:05:29     1:44:04   11:24     2:21:32
1064  Amanda Glebs           F30-39     221/262       32:11     1:05:43     1:41:28   11:24     2:21:34
1065  David Ballmann         M50-59       90/97       32:18     1:04:29     1:42:28   11:25     2:21:43
1066  Kelly Griego           M30-39     165/172       32:19     1:04:29     1:42:28   11:25     2:21:44
1067  David Schram           M40-49     122/128       33:58     1:08:03     1:46:15   11:26     2:21:54
1068  Kim Schram             F40-49     124/163       33:58     1:08:04     1:46:15   11:26     2:21:54
1069  Ryan McKay             M30-39     166/172       34:01     1:08:31     1:43:25   11:26     2:21:55
1070  Brooke Anderson        F30-39     222/262       31:57     1:03:55     1:43:20   11:26     2:21:56
1071  Schauna Rasmussen      F30-39     223/262       31:57     1:03:55     1:43:19   11:26     2:21:56
1072  Debbie Blitz           F30-39     224/262       35:01     1:08:40     1:44:42   11:26     2:22:01
1073  Susanna Platt          F40-49     125/163       33:30     1:09:12     1:45:49   11:27     2:22:12
1074  Maggie Gleason         F30-39     225/262       32:09     1:04:52     1:42:06   11:28     2:22:20
1075  Sara Waters            F20-29     153/179       29:26     1:04:35     1:42:46   11:29     2:22:36
1076  Lu Greig               F60-69        7/12       33:14     1:07:44     1:44:59   11:31     2:22:56
1077  C. Murphy              F50-59       47/62       30:29     1:03:38     1:41:03   11:34     2:23:36
1078  Melinda McLaughlin     F50-59       48/62       32:56     1:06:55     1:42:41   11:36     2:24:05
1079  Gray Williams          M60-69       28/32       35:00     1:10:53     1:46:48   11:36     2:24:08
1080  Jodi Zwickey           F20-29     154/179       33:07     1:07:54     1:44:54   11:37     2:24:11
1081  Ashley Rockett         F20-29     155/179       29:22     1:02:14     1:40:12   11:37     2:24:14
1082  Emily Link             F20-29     156/179       31:53     1:09:37     1:46:51   11:38     2:24:24
1083  Lynn Gummelt           F40-49     126/163       34:29     1:09:12     1:45:22   11:39     2:24:37
1084  Vijaya Kalluri         F40-49     127/163       35:13     1:10:22     1:47:31   11:39     2:24:41
1085  Tammy Thompson Kapp    F40-49     128/163       31:36     1:05:33     1:44:07   11:39     2:24:44
1086  Lisa Davidson          F40-49     129/163       31:36     1:05:34     1:44:07   11:39     2:24:44
1087  Kate Rampone           F20-29     157/179       29:26     1:05:34     1:43:59   11:40     2:24:49
1088  Leanna McCullough      F30-39     226/262       33:51     1:07:37     1:43:37   11:40     2:24:52
1089  Stephanie Romagnoli    F40-49     130/163       33:51     1:07:37     1:43:37   11:40     2:24:53
1090  Michael Szulczewski    M50-59       91/97       34:00     1:08:07     1:45:50   11:42     2:25:14
1091  Ken Smith              M60-69       29/32       33:09     1:07:24     1:44:25   11:42     2:25:17
1092  Jackie Smith           F40-49     131/163       33:10     1:07:37     1:44:40   11:42     2:25:17
1093  Robin Greenler         F50-59       49/62       34:08     1:09:24     1:46:16   11:43     2:25:33
1094  Lynn Schulte           F50-59       50/62       34:16     1:10:07     1:47:37   11:46     2:26:04
1095  Chad Beres             M40-49     123/128       32:29     1:07:22     1:45:21   11:46     2:26:08
1096  Tina Beres             F30-39     227/262       32:32     1:07:22     1:45:23   11:46     2:26:08
1097  Jodi Ryan              F50-59       51/62       31:05     1:07:26     1:45:30   11:46     2:26:10
1098  Kimberly Haack         F20-29     158/179       32:31     1:07:24     1:46:13   11:47     2:26:18
1099  Seth Bradley           M20-29     101/102       32:30     1:07:25     1:46:12   11:47     2:26:18
1100  Sarah Frosch           F30-39     228/262       32:30     1:07:25     1:46:21   11:47     2:26:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Katie Castern          F40-49     132/163       34:01     1:10:40     1:48:07   11:47     2:26:20
1102  Mark Dearth            M30-39     167/172       30:08     1:07:38     1:45:43   11:47     2:26:23
1103  Marie Nitschke         F20-29     159/179       35:23     1:11:18     1:48:03   11:48     2:26:32
1104  Terry Gagliano         M50-59       92/97       30:45     1:05:42     1:43:55   11:50     2:26:56
1105  Bethany Rahn           F20-29     160/179       33:49     1:08:32     1:45:57   11:51     2:27:05
1106  Jan Muellman           F60-69        8/12       34:10     1:10:00     1:47:42   11:53     2:27:41
1107  Leslie Ewens           F30-39     229/262       38:33     1:14:30     1:49:40   11:54     2:27:42
1108  Conan Noronha          M30-39     168/172       30:44     1:03:05     1:46:18   11:54     2:27:43
1109  Melissa Apland         F20-29     161/179       33:21     1:08:40     1:47:37   11:54     2:27:43
1110  Kraig Van Buren        M50-59       93/97       29:33     1:04:24     1:46:11   11:54     2:27:45
1111  Sandy Xiong            F20-29     162/179       34:10     1:10:25     1:48:39   11:56     2:28:15
1112  Emily Leskinen         F30-39     230/262       35:02     1:10:12     1:47:54   11:56     2:28:16
1113  Marina Danes           F30-39     231/262       35:02     1:10:12     1:47:54   11:57     2:28:20
1114  Peggy Scallon          F40-49     133/163                                       11:58     2:28:32
1115  Amanda Gumbrecht       F20-29     163/179       32:11     1:04:47     1:43:26   11:58     2:28:33
1116  Elizabeth Garrett      F20-29     164/179       32:49     1:11:55     1:49:08   11:59     2:28:55
1117  Andrea Lawson          F30-39     232/262       32:49     1:11:54     1:49:07   11:59     2:28:55
1118  Anne Obcena            F40-49     134/163       34:33     1:10:23     1:50:51   12:00     2:29:06
1119  Barbara Kultgen        F40-49     135/163       34:33     1:10:23     1:50:52   12:00     2:29:06
1120  Bennesh Kimberly       F30-39     233/262       30:32     1:11:05     1:48:43   12:01     2:29:10
1121  Ken Irwin              M60-69       30/32       35:10     1:10:03     1:48:45   12:01     2:29:14
1122  Teresa Hart            F40-49     136/163       34:57     1:10:46     1:48:46   12:02     2:29:28
1123  Connie Johnston        F60-69        9/12       35:38     1:12:32     1:50:33   12:04     2:29:56
1124  Tharsika Vimalesvaran  F20-29     165/179       30:41     1:07:27     1:49:53   12:05     2:30:01
1125  Christine Johnston     F50-59       52/62       34:43     1:10:39     1:48:35   12:05     2:30:10
1126  Vicky Kutz             F40-49     137/163       34:43     1:10:39     1:48:36   12:05     2:30:10
1127  Jason Pisarik          M40-49     124/128       31:22     1:06:19     1:46:35   12:07     2:30:25
1128  Briony MacPhee         F30-39     234/262       30:42     1:06:51     1:47:57   12:08     2:30:43
1129  Nancy Wiegand          F60-69       10/12       32:47     1:09:40     1:48:19   12:08     2:30:47
1130  Aaron Crandall         M30-39     169/172       33:01     1:06:12     1:47:29   12:09     2:30:49
1131  Ellen Rusch            F20-29     166/179       31:55     1:06:17     1:45:07   12:09     2:30:50
1132  Barbara Tesch          F50-59       53/62       34:55     1:11:27     1:50:07   12:09     2:30:51
1133  Andrea Baverstock      F30-39     235/262       31:09     1:09:19     1:49:08   12:10     2:31:08
1134  Janielle Raven         F30-39     236/262       31:09     1:09:20     1:49:09   12:10     2:31:09
1135  Sharon Koene           F40-49     138/163       32:14     1:10:38     1:50:26   12:10     2:31:09
1136  Jenny Coakley          F30-39     237/262       31:28     1:08:10     1:47:43   12:11     2:31:18
1137  Gregory Wahlberg       M20-29     102/102       33:24     1:10:11     1:49:43   12:11     2:31:23
1138  Christina Lee          F20-29     167/179       33:25     1:10:12     1:49:44   12:11     2:31:24
1139  Andrea Mellinger       F20-29     168/179       32:46     1:10:11     1:49:43   12:12     2:31:27
1140  Esther Yu              F20-29     169/179       35:32     1:10:19     1:48:21   12:12     2:31:28
1141  Ange McKee             F30-39     238/262       33:09     1:13:31     1:51:35   12:14     2:31:54
1142  Cindy Jaggi            F50-59       54/62       34:18     1:10:18     1:49:08   12:14     2:31:57
1143  Patricia Leighty       F50-59       55/62       34:18     1:10:19     1:49:08   12:14     2:31:57
1144  Mary Kempf             F50-59       56/62       34:37     1:11:46     1:50:37   12:14     2:31:59
1145  Erin Harrig            F30-39     239/262       34:37     1:10:47     1:52:31   12:15     2:32:12
1146  Brent Bunker           M40-49     125/128       28:34     1:05:34     1:47:06   12:16     2:32:22
1147  Caitlin Cornelius      F20-29     170/179       35:25     1:11:55     1:50:10   12:17     2:32:28
1148  Laura Hogard           F20-29     171/179       37:05     1:19:24     1:55:59   12:17     2:32:31
1149  Kathryn Gurney         F30-39     240/262       33:20     1:08:40     1:49:56   12:18     2:32:44
1150  Natashia Kirch         F30-39     241/262       33:19     1:08:39     1:49:56   12:18     2:32:44
1151  Slow Moe               M50-59       94/97       34:01     1:13:14     1:51:23   12:18     2:32:46
1152  Sara Emberson          F20-29     172/179       32:56     1:09:04     1:49:46   12:21     2:33:20
1153  Veronica Schuett       F30-39     242/262       33:14     1:09:04     1:51:01   12:22     2:33:38
1154  Ken Kurszewski         M30-39     170/172       33:14     1:09:05     1:51:01   12:22     2:33:38
1155  Linda Bradley          F60-69       11/12       35:05     1:12:51     1:53:15   12:23     2:33:49
1156  Amy Toburen            F50-59       57/62       35:00     1:14:01     1:52:49   12:23     2:33:49
1157  Tiffany Storch         F40-49     139/163       34:00     1:13:47     1:53:54   12:23     2:33:54
1158  Ashley Schroeder       F20-29     173/179       31:55     1:06:17     1:45:07   12:24     2:34:05
1159  Cynthia Austin         F40-49     140/163       35:50     1:14:09     1:53:44   12:25     2:34:11
1160  Stephen Strombeck      M30-39     171/172       37:46     1:23:56     1:59:03   12:26     2:34:24
1161  Emily Samson           F30-39     243/262       36:01     1:13:02     1:52:21   12:27     2:34:38
1162  Katie McManus          F30-39     244/262       36:01     1:13:02     1:52:21   12:27     2:34:38
1163  Kathy Mentink          F30-39     245/262       33:45     1:10:26     1:51:15   12:28     2:34:46
1164  Dena Vidlock           F30-39     246/262       34:58     1:14:39     1:53:36   12:28     2:34:54
1165  Jane Zagrodnik         F60-69       12/12       34:54     1:11:00     1:50:21   12:29     2:35:03
1166  Cindy Biesterveld      F40-49     141/163       32:42     1:10:19     1:50:25   12:30     2:35:12
1167  Danelle Osborn         F20-29     174/179       35:09     1:10:54     1:49:19   12:30     2:35:16
1168  Danielle Czarapata     F30-39     247/262       34:47     1:12:55     1:51:58   12:33     2:35:51
1169  Falon French           F30-39     248/262       34:41     1:10:54     1:50:00   12:37     2:36:40
1170  Becky Last             F40-49     142/163       35:10     1:10:54     1:53:41   12:37     2:36:47
1171  Tracy Pajewski         F40-49     143/163       36:42     1:13:57     1:55:34   12:40     2:37:15
1172  Maureen Palmer         F50-59       58/62       35:06     1:12:15     1:52:13   12:41     2:37:26
1173  Zachary Guentherman    M01-19         6/6       38:34     1:19:23     1:58:00   12:41     2:37:30
1174  Mike Guentherman       M40-49     126/128       38:32     1:19:19     1:58:00   12:41     2:37:32
1175  Melani Guentherman     F40-49     144/163       38:34     1:19:22     1:58:00   12:43     2:38:02
1176  Claire Feith           F30-39     249/262       35:22     1:12:50     1:55:17   12:45     2:38:17
1177  Darin Kalisak          M40-49     127/128       35:27     1:13:13     1:54:31   12:46     2:38:32
1178  Riley Nelson           F20-29     175/179       36:02     1:14:12     1:57:01   12:48     2:38:56
1179  Melanie Mathews        F30-39     250/262       33:17     1:10:20     1:52:46   12:50     2:39:20
1180  Courtney Jones         F30-39     251/262       33:50     1:11:45     1:52:11   12:51     2:39:30
1181  John Combs             M50-59       95/97       36:19     1:14:37     1:56:18   12:52     2:39:52
1182  Jean Anderson          F40-49     145/163       36:08     1:13:32     1:55:54   12:53     2:39:55
1183  Leslie Hoot            F40-49     146/163       35:28     1:15:43     1:58:46   12:55     2:40:31
1184  Jennifer Schillingowsk F50-59       59/62       34:28     1:12:30     1:56:59   12:56     2:40:33
1185  Nicole Hink            F20-29     176/179       38:52     1:19:13     1:58:39   12:57     2:40:44
1186  Tracie Bacon           F40-49     147/163       36:18     1:14:20     1:56:57   12:59     2:41:10
1187  Ryan Wipperfurth       M30-39     172/172       32:03     1:08:18     1:49:01   12:59     2:41:13
1188  Greg Smith             M60-69       31/32       36:17     1:18:51     1:58:25   12:59     2:41:15
1189  Abigail Thompson       F50-59       60/62       32:32     1:08:47     1:51:53   13:03     2:42:11
1190  Jennifer Birins        F30-39     252/262       36:39     1:16:51     1:58:02   13:08     2:43:08
1191  Linda Ray              F30-39     253/262       35:24     1:16:25     2:00:23   13:08     2:43:09
1192  Kim Nansel             F40-49     148/163       35:24     1:16:25     2:00:23   13:08     2:43:09
1193  Amber Hiveley          F40-49     149/163       35:29     1:15:44     1:58:46   13:10     2:43:29
1194  Elizabeth Yun          F40-49     150/163       39:24     1:20:14     2:02:55   13:13     2:44:14
1195  Cassandra Capper       F30-39     254/262       33:52     1:10:51     1:53:45   13:17     2:44:54
1196  Deborah Tieberg        F40-49     151/163       37:04     1:19:54     2:02:38   13:19     2:45:20
1197  Sean Dorton            M40-49     128/128       38:31     1:21:31     2:03:17   13:20     2:45:39
1198  Molly Dorton           F30-39     255/262       38:31     1:21:31     2:03:16   13:20     2:45:39
1199  Beth Birk              F40-49     152/163       35:29     1:15:44     1:58:46   13:21     2:45:55
1200  Jennifer Schoenbeck    F30-39     256/262       35:54     1:14:57     2:01:27   13:27     2:47:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K         15K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Christine Vrooman      F30-39     257/262       32:51     1:09:18     1:55:50   13:29     2:47:22
1202  Tonya La Fleur         F40-49     153/163       32:51     1:09:18     1:55:50   13:29     2:47:22
1203  Krista Schmidt         F50-59       61/62       40:58     1:19:18     2:03:17   13:30     2:47:36
1204  Jerri Spang            F40-49     154/163       40:59     1:19:19     2:03:18   13:30     2:47:36
1205  Anita Crim Wallace     F40-49     155/163       39:50     1:20:58     2:05:29   13:37     2:49:04
1206  Kelly Disrud           F40-49     156/163       39:21     1:22:42     2:04:21   13:38     2:49:20
1207  Lindsay Raftis         F30-39     258/262       36:55     1:16:56     2:00:44   13:39     2:49:33
1208  Frances Wiedenhoeft    F50-59       62/62       39:24     1:20:32     2:06:00   13:46     2:50:56
1209  Sarah Rosenstein       F30-39     259/262       35:22     1:14:08     1:59:42   13:51     2:52:05
1210  Rod Wendlandt          M50-59       96/97       33:10     1:11:54     2:02:23   14:08     2:55:31
1211  Sarah Mebane           F30-39     260/262       38:17     1:20:04     2:06:42   14:17     2:57:23
1212  Margo Grady            F40-49     157/163       40:41     1:22:55     2:09:17   14:19     2:57:48
1213  Cindy Jensen           F40-49     158/163       40:41     1:22:55     2:08:26   14:19     2:57:53
1214  Emily Schroeder        F30-39     261/262       37:07     1:19:37     2:08:08   14:27     2:59:31
1215  Amanda Schaub          F30-39     262/262       42:29     1:26:24     2:13:49   14:42     3:02:32
1216  Kelli Harvey           F40-49     159/163       41:18     1:24:59     2:12:05   14:42     3:02:34
1217  Romney Ludgate         F40-49     160/163       39:24     1:22:03     2:09:17   15:06     3:07:36
1218  Jillian Diner          F20-29     177/179       38:35     1:22:48     2:16:20   15:20     3:10:29
1219  Robyn Roberts          F20-29     178/179       38:35     1:22:47     2:16:21   15:20     3:10:29
1220  Aimee Smith            F40-49     161/163       40:12     1:23:08     2:13:34   15:24     3:11:20
1221  Roxanne Peterson       F20-29     179/179       39:41     1:23:33     2:13:58   15:27     3:11:50
1222  Tom Maerz              M50-59       97/97       37:04     1:20:26     2:10:12   15:29     3:12:24
1223  Vern Acker             M60-69       32/32       37:32     1:24:52     2:17:23   15:54     3:17:36
1224  Jama Graves            F40-49     162/163       43:33     1:32:37     2:23:46   16:19     3:22:36
1225  Stacy Stecker          F40-49     163/163       43:33     1:32:37     2:23:46   16:19     3:22:37
1226  O.T. Lupinski          M80-99         1/1       54:56     1:51:34     2:50:33   18:33     3:50:23
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